Rule 2.33

(a) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
admirustrator(s)

*Delete as
applicable

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 2.17B

Statement of administrator’s proposals

Name of Company

Abbey Mine Limited (in Admimstration)

Company number

05303498

In the

High Court of Justice - Chancery Division,
Companies Court
{full name of court)

Court case number

7327 of 2013

IWe (a)

Stephen Robert Cork
Cork Gully LLP

52 Brook Street
London

W1K DS

Andrew Howard Beckingham
Cork Gully LLP

52 Brook Street

London

W1K 5DS

attach a copy of *my/our proposals in respect of the administration of the above Company

A copy of these proposals was sent to all known creditors on

(b) 5 December 2013

Signed NN N
Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated 5 December 2013
Contact Details
You do not have to give any contact Jennifer Frenis
information in the box opposite but If Cork Gully LLP
you do, it will help Companies House to 52 Brook Street
contact you If there 1s a query on the London
form WIK 5DS
The contact information that you give
will be visible to researchers of the 02072682150
public record DX Number DX Exchange

A

29/10/2014

COMPANIES HOUSE

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
Compantes House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




CORK GULLY

Unity Power Plc and its
Subsidiaries

{in Adminisiration)

Joint Administrators’ Proposals




#5 g jeuonesivelio Jxx xpusddy -

1] $804 SHOBI)!

SNLDY

OF BPING SINPAID v XX Mpusdty -

o SISO} BLILL XX - MAX 0pusddy -

o Slueuilay pur
SITROGY JO IDENSAY HIAX - [AX Xpueddy -

KBy

10 BLAIRS ICIMNT AX-XI Xipusddy -

oz SOILBALIDD BY) §O BoUBLLIOYET

ErUBLY By JO AIBUWIINS A XpUSdty

8 uoneuLoy) AOIBIS (1A | Xipueddy -

saotpuadohy

3 uodey dnaug Apun

SjuslUOD

CLOZ MQUATA) UG TNl RIOILIPRELLDY (800




SUMIDMISRALY [1ed Ui sapunypoddo Bupaas 1oj
atqIsuodsas AU Byl S| PUB PEAIRI 841 SUMO PANWN
RIPENUIY  BU Alp 10 Ageruue ApoedeD ;o sauu}
000'058 Bpiacd o] paESINO & ey UoMIBN YoM JO
Jead sed SsuUUO) UCIIW g | S| ANoecED aul| ABm|Ra Bulsixe
8U| ©OBUNS BYL UO DBIONISUOT UBSq SBY pEayIE! B
alg AUy AN @yl Loy pue OF LOGSURR ARINE) 0L

S3uUO] UOIW ODE | ARjewkaxice
JO SAAIBSEI JBUWN} SPIOY 8IS SIUL 18wl PYjEWSD S)
1 PRI [EOD UBBID BY1 1B BNSOCSD poKdxa O] BSUIAN
UORBICKIXS [CuOipued B sproy Amua Bujpen-uou &
PRJIWLIE 207 UEBD() SBAKISA) BAOGE BUI O} UORPPE U]

SBULOE UOJNIW Z /6 O} $SIARISAI PALBWINSS 301
Guiseououl 9ses| 0] LDNe LB PUB BAIB BSUIDY ouy
Aun ey 01 SUOISURE peueIb AluouyIMy @D 9ul 7102
PUE | (G2 Ul S8ARSE: JO SIUUOL UOIIW GOZ PHeWSS
Ue BIF B8UL BJSUM  WEAS 199) XIS BY) Je suonesado
Buniw 202 BUYSITRIS? L0 PASND0) 5 SU SU) BELRDY
Bungiado JuBLND BY) BPUN | LOZ WD UCHIENXE pue
8002 vy uebaq oUW 6u} Jo WewdopAe  PaIWN JUW
Amen Ag o pawwed s1 dnau sys o uonesedo Buniw ay |

anaulf e uuIm
SOURAICD JayI0 B O} BOURUY BPIAQIT PR BSIE OF §|
pajn Buuny wozuoH ARIDISQNS SIIPSLLWI §11 PUR D]g
Jemod AU yiog jo Asae [ediouud syl X apuaddy
18 peyswiie § aumporis dnosb pejejep v Apoenpur 1o
ARoenp Byse Sanedwoe] BYIc [T sumo Afoum pug
dnaib syl o weued BlRWNN B €| 3)d SBMOd AIUN

wollIW § 3 AjRiewxoudde 40 £1L0Z BUNP OF PAPUR TEBA
BUL 10) JBACUNE B DAADNDE DuR $00A0ldwa ZLZ eoug
paioidun sawedwoy &yl JusLlEan selBm pue sjuerd
UDESIUOGED PUE BAIPPE UOKUED ADJE-OLB; SUCHRIS
samod EULBYT AIISNDUI |88)S SUI ID) BIGEIINS (20D
aRue Bupiues yBy jo sysodop EIUMSONS SplOY

yoday dnoun) Ayjiun

pue Sa[epy W suw Jup 1sebue| sul St AW Apun Buyy
SO[EA WINOS UTESN JO BIBA 3Y] LI P3Jeas| BUIL 0D
punoBRpUn AN 3t 30 LUoNRRAD pUR RIWCORASP
o B saumcwod oy Jo Amgse redouud syl

SIOlRASILIWPY Uor BY) JO
wswuiedde ey) o) Guipes) sesueiswnang ¢

UONBNSMINUPY @) JO LOUBIND
ey Buipusp@ 0} EAcKddE ¥3ss O] QIO U| 'SI0NPaAIY
01 3501 10 NGO a1y 0] Aldde Ay (I SIOIBISHILIPY
JWIOM Syl uBL SYIUOW BARM] LIYNIM paRidwed aq
U SINRdWOD BUl 0 UOTBNSMIWDY AWy PINOYS
SIOUPEID B 0 WNOD Bl AQ DIPUAE S| UoHRIND
8l $SHUN  SUOIENSIUNUPE 10§ UDIEIND  WALIDRW
LIUCW SAjgMl B 18S SBY udlBiBe) Aousafosul ay)

“|igednoeid se ucos 5B
SURWUICGdE NaY) SIE0BA ([ SIOIRISUILDY JUIOF Byl
waluea Bund B SE LONENSIUWPE 1X3 0} SAWEdWOD
BUI MOJE |[W UJjUM PASIEl S| GJUBLY IUBLIISIAU)
[QUOIIPPE JBUL JUBAZ BU) W “APANBWISRY SED Uowe
u ejeudoudde s vonnjosstp X0 souzdwon oy 4o
uoEpINb| ay) 10) efueue BsuB Aew pue Auoud jo
SyBu sk $0 S1SBQ S4Y) UG BIOLPRID 0} SPuny Suthquysip
10 SUBOUW 1580 BY) SSASSE (In SICIBASLIWDY UG By}
Pios & Solvedwon Byl Jo SI3SSE SY) IBY] WeAs a1 W)

SNSS| EIUBLILOIIALD
wespubis syp o] anp swep erusiod AUR SSILIL O}
uayel Bulsq & ucioo ARuoilppy  Slasse apyBuelul
pue exqiBuey Apadoid Uy ;o SUOUBSIESRI BEiLUNEBW O}
Bunieas 1ed U pu ajoym B SE Y100 PRlawe BuRq ae
SRAUBCLIOD DY} JO S19558 B4 UONBNSIILLPY o1u) Buioh
S InoYIw dn punos Bsam sswedwon Byl )| ARy
©g PJNOM UBL) B[Oym B SB SIONPaID $31URdLIOD Ayt &0y
UNSA IR B axa0R 01 Buisq {a) sapoelgo snsund ose
[ S20IBRSIILEY JUIOr BUL LI Ul Pas/R) 8q LBD
Gurouzuly [BUONIPPE fayiaym O} 52 AQuIEUBiun ay) LBAIL

(13-4 [ ] o

Buipe SUSLIWNR pue Buniw
flem Buo| O} ‘suoipued exopeld Bupasid & onp
9|gelA AESHUOLOIS OU SEM UIIusm 'Buiuw snonunuos
UKCU) UOINSUBN BU} 838KdWOD PUE SIB3YS BIUBEG JIay)
uNpnaser o) sewedwod aul SiJEUR C] BIUBUY JO
S32UN0S EUCHIPPE ¥A3S [|IM SIOIRNSIULIPY WOl 6Ly
BANOIGO SIYY BABNOR Of PO V)  WaMNR) Buinh @ te
saIuRdLIo) AUy Jo enosal ey Bueq ‘() sanoalgo easnoe
01 %835 || SIOIBASILIILIPY WO U1 BILRISUL 1S4 3L |

$X1pAID efuaR)ad J0 PAIN3AS SWOW K0 3U0
0] UounguUISIp B &YeW o) 190 W Apsdosd asimeas  «

10 {uopensjwpe

ul Bueq 1y INouyw) N punam sem AURdWOD

|11 §) 3| 2Q PINGM URUL SI0UM B 58 SI0)paID
S AUBCWIOD Byl J0; JNS31 JGHA B @AGIYIR

10 'waouod Buioh e sg AUBdWOod By} 8BNS .

- @8 yajm
10w 8u1 Jo {1)¢ ydeibesed ui 1no 385 Saacelgo ovuyy Buy
4O BLO BASIYOR 0) S| UONBAISIUNLIPE uB jO asodind By

uoRENS|UIWPY 8y} j0 esoding ¢

IiA ©3 1 sevipueddy 1e payoeye I sauedwe)
By 0 yoea o] BunelR uofBWLOM| AICINEIS U]

uoiiewio) Aonieg g

Ajpanoedse 13y g1 pus JBpiQ
8U) 03 19 BNPBYDS JO (L)E Pue (1) Sudeibeed Uy 3na 1S
£BANDS(QOBYL JO SUD BUIABILIR OF MBIA B Y)iM sauedwion
a1 j0 SIEHE puUR ssawrsng au) efieum o) anunuo9 g
SIJESIUILLDY JUIOF 843 PUE paacidde oq 0} peweep
aq M siesodoud a2yl a[eosaLIIL PaqUosaId SU UM
paucnisinbal jou s soNpaIe o Bunsew Eiuy uB §

sanpqiIsuodsal
puE sannp syl jo eBRYSSIP BUL Ul SICTRASILILEY JUICP

8U} 1SISSR 0] 8 PINCM B3NIWLIOS B yans jo asodind
Byl SeWWWOI ,SI0JIPAID B Wig) 0] Alunuoddo ue
BABY 5.01|PRID 3L PeIsaNnbal §) SIoppauD jo Bulissw e )|

pajjes Buisq Bunasaw
oy} woyy Buisue 51500 Joy AILNoas Bpjacud o) palsinbal
aq [ :senbas y Bupioddns sioupauo asoyl Bunasw
B UDNS BUAALIND 1 DAISSNDAI & 0IRSIUILDY JUOP
oy 4 sesodoud asauy Jo alep 8wy Jo sAcp ssauIsng
 uipm (PECIUMOD 01 NOA ©) 9|QB|BAR aptw Busq %
yaiym jo Ados B} gg| g Wio w BpEW 89 1SNU: 15anbai
oyy Auedwan SARSHKISHI BU JO SIGEP [E10) BUL JO %01
15296] 1B 0] JUNOWE Sigap BsouMm SI0Npeua AQ oS op o)
paisenbau i Avedwiod Aue jo 128dsal U BUpBIW SINIPRID
Bl UR UOWWNS |BYS SIOIBASILILPY JUIOr 8yl

g DIAUDED BUI JC BNUIA AQ UBLD 18LN0 SI0NP8ID
PoINJasun O} epew 2Q O} uouNquIsp B 3|OeUs 0}
Auadosd Jue1)ynsu| bARY SajURdWOY) BY} SIOIENSILIGDY
WO 847 JO LoIdC 841 U1 S@ QURISU| JBUTIR U Pasnbas
jou are sioypers sauedwop eyl Jo sBuesw Eenur
AlpANDadsa) 19y BUl PUR 13040 YL COF LD BNPeUSS 10
{ali)zs Pue [@)11Es udeibeied M BIULLIOIZE Ly

ugjlensIuILPY USES o) §{8sodod
SI0JENSILIUPY ol 841 S3)euodiooul pue sawedwog
BY) O SIONPID B O} PASSHPPe SI LOddr SWy

uononpaguyl |

LUORBASIUILRY SUL} £10Z 1390350 DE U0 sAedwon
ay) JO S:OIRNSIUILIPY Juop Se psjuiodde alem AIYDIL
au) AQ PASUBHILICT JT ARG W07 4O S0 usydals pug
weybunaag meipuy (19V &) 9881 19 AduaaosL)
oyl 0l 1§ enpeuss Jo ZZ ydeibeed o) jueRsing

Leor 0 e v U1 1e) paywn
Jeepanues ‘panwr oUW Aeqay ‘perwr 180D
U9eD0 'PONLLI] SUIW AU 'PEIWI] BUNPUBH (R10UIN
UOZLOH 'PONWIN BujUIN UoTLOH 'Oid temod AN

poday dnoug Aliun

JTHAIE oD




siuaweaube Aluoud puo) Ag
PIQIOTAL §1 810YPAID BSAYT JO S1yBy ALNSBS BANER GUY
SJOJIpaS PaINS jo dnoub e o Ingar) Wl saRLBIEND
$50.0 pasiEiale)on 0] 195IgNS BB SAUEBOWOD Byl AQ
PBY S185SE || 183 830U PINOM SJ0JESILILLDY JUIOP 8Y1

SWIRI0 JOJIPAUD JO JUBWRAIEE PUR LOISSILIGNS T O}
120fgNs aUB peIs!| SSIURIE] JOLPAID BYl PUB PHEIPAIDE
US90 SABY SWIEID JOPPBId ON  UDNBASIUMIDY By JO
51503 B4} UNCISE O &XE) 10U 0D PUB SIGIENSIUNLPY
) Ag Aem AUE LI EJIDNE LBEQ 10U SAEY SILBURIETS By

jueuauodde
SIOIBASKILPY 841 JO Swq Y1 je se uomsed 8
159,50 O} PAPUSIU) SIB PUB SI0I0BMIP SSMBGWIOD B
AQ PalILIGNS puUT peuedaud uBeq BABY SILGLLAIELS BU L

"SSNOH S9|URALLIGD
Uit P3{1 90 iw SIEYY O SIWLIGIS Ol SIdRD JRYL
O SIUNOWE Byl PUE SJONPIII UMOUY |8 & SOSSeIpPE
PUB S3WRL |6 18| B Wi BULeB0) Ax &1 X1 SadpLsddy
18 pund; 5Q UEd (uAaWodde  SICIEIISIUILRY 34 JC Blep
B} 18 SB SAedIC]) BY: JO YOUE J0) SIRHY JO Wowsing
510330257 Gy Jo Adoa e ARAoadsal Japus 30 pue 10y
BUY} 01 g SINPAYIS JO §F PUT £y yde.Gesey o) uensing

seIUEdWOD el 4O uaiisod [BIduUeud 9

SNRLLO)
ANEIUSpRUCY SRS JO uoNHdWos Bumoys; seiued
pesasiul 91 pojueif Bupq &) 85820y  WON elep
[enum 8 pandad pUE polTas DABY SJOIBASIUILPY
uor &y seaasud aoueBnp anp gy e poddns of

feunop
Suuiy BYy PUB S8l BIDURLLY BY} U} SIUBWASILBADE
Paseid o5 eARy ABUL SPPICLRAEIS JBUIC AQ PRIDBND
SUONINPOIIU) PUE LR35 UuMO Bayy Juswabeuew Ay
Peyfiuapt SSIuRd PISBISIUI O] BT 10} WINDURIoWSW
UGIRULIOU| Ul pasitdaud SARY BICIBASIUNLIPY tUOr 8y)

uoday dnoun Ayun

apEs 10) dnosb ayl Jo S516SSE pUe SSaUIsNg
ey Bunayew Pgeed w ‘pue suoquiada  Bulww
Iem Buol o) WONBULOSURE SHI 919KdWOD pue jaRyS
eouBfRq £1 BJMANISH ABw 1 1e1) yans dnalB ay o
JUSWISBAUI MU BuIeas a1 SUDIBNSMILPY WIOL Suf

Auoyine [eao| pue
WBUALIBAOD USPM B SE [PM $E AqUSssy USiam 8yl
PR WRWRILR ) 10 SIBQUIBIN DOI0R U PRNNSUCO OSE
9ABY ABYL BANDBXE Alayes pue yiesy pue siojeinBas
Ansnpul eyl ©1 uswjuiodde iBYl POHIOU BARY PuB
SIOUBINSU J3LI0 PUR Bumw BIGeINs JO UORENUNUOD
3yl o) pabueie eapy SIOjRNSWIWPY UM By

19y siybiy WawAoidwg auy Japun
SWIRPD BUNG pue ASUBpUNPaY JI8wl J0 JuswSBRLUEW
PUE LOISSHUGNS S w1 pajsrsse Bug are ssakodue
POSSIUSI] "SPANEILGSIICA LTJUN I8y} UM UCHEYNSUOD
enp BLMON0) IUEPUNP3) IPEW U3 aaey saadoldwe
181 BuiLiews) ByYL 212 JO S0UIOJIOM [ENIUI UE WOY LE 4O
JURURIdWOD JEBIS T PRURIad aaRy ‘ubedures e WESaAul
pessnagy e uyim pabesiwe Wwawannba. jwawwebeuzw
UONeuUOl S OS[E pue Supll BYl 0] UOnERJ W
uoneRde SOUBUSIURIY PUB B1ed uejptwod pue djes
B WBlUIeW Of Juwannbai au; oy prebas anp qum pue
SBN9] BUINRIS Pamanal SRy SICIRASILIWDY IWIOP BUL

wess wawabewew syl Jo poddns ||y

ay) p 1 aaey Aoup 1t BeuRw ONOID) JO O[UOS
BnINOBX Bwnsse 0) pue OBuneuepun pue s1BsSE
§,dnousy Byl JO uoissassad ayel 0] sdals alEIpaLLL
HO0) SIOIENSIMIWLDY WIS eyl weuwnuicdde  uodn
wewuodde

QOUIS LONBLSIMIWEY 6i} Jo ewsbeuew ¢

uoisod Bupen en
Sapduros) Gyl 1993 10U ABW AI0J3BY)L PUE ASRIN2oR
10} POUUBA USEG 10U SABY SIUNODIE juswabeustt 8y)
Jeul palou aq pinous Il IIA XIpuddy Ut 1IN0 19 are

T102 qWweas g HFeOcay] LOMRELMUPY Ty

Saecuo) syl Jo saueLLopsd Buipey ayy moys ydiym
SIRWAEIS EIOURUYy Saedwod 8y Wway SR

wopBupy pasn 83 vl 8se ssaippe Buipes
pue 8ayo padisiial sawwedwon ay; se sbuipescold
LUtew, e A3 jey) Jap|suo ose pue sauedwen) eyl jo
UOHENSIUKLPY U} ) Aldoe sBupeasoud Laudaosul ug
UOMEINGRI 73 S17 18U 18PISUSD SICIRNSILILICY JUior 4]

SIOJRAISIMIWPY IO 8US JO 410q JO 1Byl AQ PRSIDBXE
aq ABu SuonOUny B JBY) OS A|[esaaes pue Apuiol Joe
SIOIRASIURIPY JUIOF 84 19Y B O |LF BINPBYIS Jo (2)
001 yoeuBeued 01 leNSIng S10103np B AQ SInedLUOD
U] JO SINBASIUILIPY ISP PANOddE 3em Weubun g
MpuUy pue NI0) ueydsrs E£L0Z 4890150 OF Lo

sabreyo Buneoy
Buifgrent jo siepioy Byl uo PBAISS OS2 SEM SBRIPAWOD
Ayt JO SRIRISIURLPE IoDdOE O} UORUBIL) JO SROU 3y
3010 peseisiBal saUedWos BuUl UC PEAISS PUE 3o0SN(
O UNoD YBIH Byl e PB|) Biom PUE SBIUECWO? Ay) Jo
H{EYSq U PRINTAXE ANP auam SIORASIWPE wicdde o)
UL JO SA0RON SOBdWOs BUY JO SKHEASIIILIDY
WO S8 weyBuniasg meupuy pue 300 uaydag Jwodde
0} Paajosas SJ010011p By} AjSuipiodoy  suL BUY) BiEsede
01 8NUNUOD O] SBAJISH YSEI JUIIDIYNSLI PEY SLEAWOD
ayy eyl juasedde swooeq pey ¥ £102 BQOIaQ Ag

Auedwoa 8yl jo anea ey} Buioweyus
SNy seluRIeq Aoiesojdxe Guup pue speos euds
Suiw yBnoug sanss 802 j6 Buro Suk aNpadxa
m Sem Spury 8sayy Jo #sodind sy) SRRIOY 3Gap woy
Use2 Jo uonpw Q 23 Jayuny B Buunses Buumoruisa)
PUOIIS B uassspun Ardwod s £10g s sspenb ug

SRIDRY Q2D By O} pONSs|
udm Sweuem pue sareys Aqasym £LOZ udy G2 uo
pajseuRidun sem sseyd Almba, sun Auedwod By) o}
SKIRMAZ SPEW SEM USES JO LOIIW G 13 PUB PapuaLLE
2U3M 18P AL JO SuUB) Ayl AGasaym €102 AlBnuged 9

uo paiuswedun sem Bseyd Jgep., Yy Sestud om)
ul 952K HOOL BULNINISDS I154) SIUL PSIPDUED Bim
s10158au) 3)BEIRAS MU JO UONINPORL| BUl paluaAdd
pEY yoym 1g9p Byl 0 Buurepad SUORIPUDD UEBLSD
LoilpPE L) Aynbe 03 15001 pledun Buiueauos pue
sjuawelsu) EIded Sunodisod peirEius udim 1G3p aul
o Bupnjanasas ensed B S¥RLAPUN 0] AIRSSAI0U SBM 13
Pu? BITRIRAR 10U SUoM 08 O O} SPUN JUSITYNS ZLOZ
1a0WH0(] Ul 8NP 2J3M 1G3p LLa) 5a5uo| 5,0n0D By) Jo
SUQILDG UIBLAD UO 153 pue fedouud jo Juawieday

oje) pouLRid Ayeniur Ueugy
RMOS B 18 l1Iaae paacudl Appears uopanpoud Bumnw
40 POYlaW 6y 03 SUONEIYIPOW SHONUOLOS yiim Bucr
puE alwnse, 03 Bunuiw psjgeud spuny mau ey} Jo 3ddeyY
pasesd AjriiA sYluow oMy ja pouad € 40) pue paiwi
sem suonanpoud oo Buipuny oyl Buunges jo ssa200xd
el Gupnp pue pauinbes Sem SOURUY 1GaP [BUCIIPPY
poylew  Bujuiw  NyESEdINEUN  SNOMAIY Byl WOl
Buspe £6jes pue uoRonposd pauurd vyl Jemo| Byl
wouy Buispe safepoys @ des Gunpom Aq peuressucd
ses pogiow Bumnw meu Syl ZLOZ eunp 1sod

SAOQE PRQUISBP SUOSR3! BY] JO) SUCHE|ILI)
SIt pRY YIiym Asuiyduus Jeulw Snonunued ay) Guisn
Ul pajstsiad esoyl B WSASMOH PaiS3) puR papl Suam
SIS PUE SUOREDIDOW SPOLUBA ZEA4 Buung

punosBispun
suOIPUOS [eBoeal eyl Jo) eiqernsun B poyBw
Guiunu ey 03 8NP SPPAS| uonINpod pAAS3P SI
BABILEIB OL PAIIE) PBONPOIU PONAW Buiury mau syl
Aquyaubay suoE wees g eyl ua Alqeiyod paresedo
PUE paUIW 8Q PINCd AN e peacd yoym ueid auku
Mau @ paoo@asp Ay Jo wausbeuew ey LLOZ ul

UBLLIOD S8 POYISERR
Apuauna er pue seqnua Buipen uou BE papwn
GuipueH [eseuIy UOZUCH PUE pauwWr] duy Aeqqy yod

poday dnoun) Auun

oA 0D




I 8 Svedwod BU) 0) BiqeIRAR uciido aqEiA AUO
Sy S1 SSBJ0K! YR BUE 1BY) IC BIJEITRAE 51 BumuBuwy
WOUNS3AU) [CUORIPPE SUIGuM O} 52 JRSD §) 1) BdUQ

SUBCWC]) 91 JO JELRG U0 UBNES 8g
pinoys sBupeasald JAID AU FBUIELUA JSDISUGS | BM
uonebisasu)inojouoisniouosug pesaush uissuedwaon
auy) 4o sieye ayl a1ebpsasu) pUB SUCNBISIIWPY BY)
Buipaoaid sueeh el eyl u) awl Aug 1B sauedwe) Byy
JO SIBCIYJO JO SIOEDBIP UBEQ SABL GLM BSOUT JO 19NPUDD
au; 0 puebas yym suoREBNSIAUL IO N0 ALRD (M BAA

SUORENSIVIWDY SuY: Buunp asue
1By} Sanss) AU AUR Ui 280 O SNLNUCD [ BAL

BI0JIPRUD B} O SUONESHEDS SOSILIEW PUE AQuaRye
uni 5| §$800ud ySee Jeul Jepo U wayl yika 3s0[0
Bunpom pue siaseysindssiolsaaul sandadsoid  ypm
Buje|UNLIWOD BAJOAUI W SIY]  SJSSE SaIUBdLDY) BUY}
10) 134nQ B Gupiaes eResed W ISIYM B3UBLY JLUALNSIAUI
[BUKIPPE 30§ O aNUJUOD [ SIOIRRSILNUDY IUISM B |

e peredionue pue LORBNSILILDY Su)
10 BAI26{QO BY} BABIYDR O} SICIRISHIWPY
JUION 84} JO SUOIOB eunny pesodald 8

22 LEB98LT

[E10] 31ep o} pied salees pue safep  saafoldwa
Z1Z J0 {2101 B J& INO SUORENSILIWIPE B} Uit
1SISSE 0} paulela) Gsam sasioidwa |¢ swuribicsd
L= Al AR UED Oy INDE} O} JBRUO U|

soupeg pue sebepm o

FemubBiy ongnd

pue Buiw ey jo Bujpeo)) Ul pajnNsal BABY PINom
pasredas Aquakun tou jI yoiym dwind /B1EM B JO
Jswsse|da. ay) 0} ejeEd Ajedicuud S)1500 BSaY )

DIUTUGILIEN PUB RijRdOH

poday dnougy Ajlun

s Auenb syl 3¢ S1ERde 0) pAINUNUOGY
BARY YaIym 01Esad0 pue SI9ISCWNP SIOJBABIXD
10 any By 01 BleRu ARpreunuopaud $1503 asay)

A4jH ueld

pied usag sBY YauMm 0GG 93 Buijeey
SUBWBSINGSIP Pelelal [oAel} snid sako|dws sed
98 POXY) ¥ SEM UOLRBUNLIA) JSU) jO SISEq By

saunbus

sakopdws BuoSUD yiim Buesp aie puR Ody sy
01 SWe 33A0dWR JO LOISSIIGNS ) patele;
SULIO} SIS JO uonajdLwoD yim saakodws
P3)SISSE OS[E Y3  swiep aakodwo ssadoud
01 J3PIC W Ody 8yl AQ Paanbes uoneuLou syt
30} 5P10281 |[01AEd B} pAMSIASI DUE SBSIIZT
Buipe ays papuene Y43 o aslEiussaIdel v

{.OdY.} PAYO Swawded Aauepunpay
8L 0} SWIB JBY: ))wgns o) saaiodwe Juepunpay
a1y |sisse of pebebue asom (,yH3.) suonnios wu3

$39) suofin|og vl

gjseq Apapenb e uo ajgeied

8LW008Qq 0] BNURUCS || $98) BsaY; swwe.bosd
SOURUBIUIRLL pUR BB B Japun pajesade Buaq si
euiw 8y se ABUIRK3dY  BUIL BUL JB ueNERapUN
5] A1A998 puncufiapun AL agiym papwr]

ARG BNISEH SR SUI O 59) CISIBAILRW

€ Aed 1SN paynury auw Atu) me| Ag

£001AIAG INIBOY SUIW

1opesaust passmod o

ue Aq pasamod §) iawdinbe siyy  Buuni 10y aq
o) WBwdinba uRkHad seuINDE) Yorm pajuiuaidun
uaaq sey plweibo.d BoUeLRIUEW PUE 820 B

(314 g Se00y weor

auUIW B I8 anfeA aaasald 0] J3pUD Ul UoNIPPER U]

Ajoe) resodsip @1SEMm §1)

JO Wauaq By} uteia) pur Buots Addns o) S19BAV0D
SIl U} BTGEA BU) 19010uT 0] FORI0 UI SAAIDR

Auent Buurufew ARguasard are sIOERSMWLPY
IR YL SNURLO2 01 ALRND 21 18 SUONRSCD
MO 0L AP0 Ul paseyand uaag sey ang

ewhed engd .
sluMuAD g

WnoJoe yueq

812158, SIO|ENSUIIPY JUIOT 8U) 03Lh pauajsuen
U33Q SBY BMJJ HUTQ JB USED JO o)W § L3 PRy
PSHWIM Uiy Auf usnnuiodde Jo 2lep au) Iy

juegieysey o

2102 2NP Ul PAARDRI 8Q

1 SIGEP HOOQ JBYLN) PORdIONUE S1))  SIUNOWR
B50Y) O} ORI U1 SIOIENSILIWPY AP Byl &g
PaIOBHO0 LB FBY {10 ¢T3 BIEP Ol BUMS pum
1203 Jo A% Ayt 61 BURER DOD ObI B 10 S1G3D
*00g BuipueIsIng 210t pey peyiun By Aln
E10Z a0 OF Iy uRwiuicdde SI01eaSupy
WO By} JO 8B BY) 1B ST saivedwo?) Sy}

0} PaM0 SJUNOWE juasaudal s199p 0Oy

sigegyoeg -
sidesoy

SMO|I0} S GACqE
p3LNG ADESIE JOU SUORIPSUEL JUBDYUBIS S10W 8u) o
JBWWSD SIOIBSS|UILIDY IO 8Y) 49A8MOY UoTBUR|d XS
-jas Apbe| B POUWT BU ANILN JO SIUBWABY pue
sidiooad Y] IwA $O 19U BB Sjuswded pue 5301900 v

saedwas JBIRG B1) JO AUE JO SUOIEASILIWLPY

8y} o} 199dsau yIim sjuawAed Jo sidiasal DU Useq BaRY
aByl A1BE OF 1Py} BIGU (I SIOUPAID HAX X|puadthy
1B PYIRUE $1 £107 BAURAON OF 03 £1LOT RS0 0F
pouad au 40} PelUN SuiW AIRIM 10§ JUNGIOE SlURwAed
pUe S)0ROW  SIEASIMIMPY WIOT BUl Jo ARwiwng y

Winoooy siuewied
pue s)diesey ,SICIENSIUILIPY JUICP §

UMY 1
JWON0 BY) Usym Led pequosaid ayp Jo wnuenb ay;
uodn podas | oM PIOS ) S1OSSE SauRdwos oyl wdly
PaSIEa) 8 Jm 18R 8Nf2A 94 A0 AIUIELBIUN BUE NG

000 00OJ JO WAL
© 0) dn Auadoud 18U BuurelLa) 3K 40 9602 e

pug Auddosd 319u 843 JO 000 013 154y BUl JO %05 «

opISY |98 0} Sey
1pasunuipe vy 86y Buieoy B SPIoyY oy 1epua) ey
Buked aicieq 1NG ‘S101p82 (ENLaajad ey Buiked saye
yo13eys St Ausdoud 18U § Auedwos y | Auedoxd 18u el jo
ved paquasaid, BU ST UMOWY $1 5141 £O02 JBAWNTAG
G RYE JO UG JBPUB| B O SIPSED 11 A0 afireyd Bupooy
2 eAeE Auedwos DY} B2aUMm SISTD UI SI01IDDLD PRIMIOSUN
ayl Jo Weuxg By) 10} 519858 viueyd Buneoy s Aveduwod
e Jo abejuasod e op|se 19S O JOIRNSIVIWPE Ue 6inbay
1By uojielsiBal Aousajosy) eyl o suorsincid ue Budy L

Hed paquaseld oyl £

©J82 O} LMOP
UM UBDG SEY Loy [ImPOOD ueyl B0 1955 O
SSE{ {083 J0) SHNEA SSHEAI 0] POIBWISS 1Y) 58 SaNEA
3§00q perRIodKay) erBy IRAR Al Bunsal eyew
Jo sauasqe eyt ul Bupsel 1ewiew Jo pouad B BUWDG)
POUILWLSIBP 8y AJuQ AW pUB uepazun Apuassid S1s1asse
seedwo) Byl JO BNEn BYL Byl JIBPISUCH SIOI0APp
By 18SSE JO SSEBID LOES I0) BNEA BSIBAI O) BIRWINSA
UB apmau) SIRYY JO SIBWRIRIS SI0IB3A0 S ISIUAN

uoday dnouo) Ayun




ane BuipieBia) ubphiosal B ‘pepuicdde selwwoed ou Ing
pauomsnbas s1 Bueaw € j) SIISIAPE [RUOSSacH] Una

dnoub ayl 0 saomas fepelascas Auedwoo Bujpiacsd 1oy
539, SMOJIC} SE SPRAI SBDICAUI pledun #aL) UD SABLEU
ay| su GSIp pUe LA SR 000 23 ARiewnoxdde

o) swawied aacudde pue (9oL 2 8Nyl uor )
4NO JO SISBG SY1 X v 1 LBYL ‘peluCdde s) geRWWod
sioppesd ¢ Bugeaw swy Bupnp pue vonisinbas Ag
PRUBALOS §I SIOUPRIY Jo BURBSLW B TRU) JUSAB B} Ly

Awanoe e
PRIEIGITE UL YIIM DAJRIDOSER HSU PLE SLLT SAISUBIXS
9L} J05|)8J O} PaSICal SIBSSE JC PEINPOIILI JUBLWISIAU
AU 1O 941 0 53] B ¥838 M SJOIBNSIVILDY WIOM Syl
UOTIDPR Ul UEHELIEPUN §1 }I0M U] BUH BY] 1B YoM 3y}
Bunenspun yess Jo apess ayy jo ael 1no efeys Apnoy
950 x31dwod-au1 18 pofireyd aq W s sl dTIAND
07 JO $8IRN BEBD XBIIWOD By JE (sanedwon 8L o
ajes ay3 Buipnoxa) sapedwio? ay; 40 USKERSILILPY 8L
03 Suneal sieneWw Y Bumep U YEIS 1BYL PUT tway)
Aq weds Apsdosd awn sy} 0 axsuaes Aq pabeyd oq
[ S88) HBYL 1By BS0d0I0 SIOTRASILIWDY U0 BY]

sasuadcy

PUR UOIIRIBLNLIGY SIORIISRILIPY UIOr ||

S1S00 €EAY} O] UOI|Eal L1 SJ0}PaID
Jo Bunsaw syl 01 1A 8Q (M UORNIOSA B PBULI) §)
2aliwwod ou g peuciiismbal | Bupeaw ,suo)pais e §)
SFSHIARY PPucis$epad Juawinodde-aad ey 0} sjuawied
puE (90} 2 BNY) JYonRPUNWAI Juewuiodde-a:d Jna
BADKIAE O] POYSE 8Q [|W }t USYL SJ0ypaus jo Bunssw
PoUiHSINbay B JB pewedde S 9alILIWOD SIOIPAIT B )1
ianemol ((vs)apl g eny) Auedwas jeyl ut 10paId Jo
$52)2 Jeu) O} SPELL 8q 0} paigadxa s uewiied € § (Bnea
AQ) SJ0LPSID EILARSI BUl O %06 S8 (oM 5B DAt
BUIWW AUy Ul IBPS.D PAUNDIE Yoea Wwaly ybnas aq (e
SIS0 950y JO fuawied 10} [BADKITE Jin| DU} IWBAIR
oy uam {[)gg g oY) soNpad AQ pauonisinbad
18U 51 BUREIW B J) UY) BAOQE Palou SE Panss| ueaq
Buey juewels (Q)(Lize uoeubered e jo siseq 8yl wo
paudaucs Buiag Jou sI Srojpasd jo Bunssw @Ibu) ue sy

JAuedwon eyz own Buipuny usiiiw 23 By} BINDIS O}

yoday dnoug Ayun

Jo 81802 BuipuelSIND BABY QUM JT1 NEBUILEYW HODS
AQ peptud auBm SIDIASS [BLRIRIDES AUBCWOD 8yl

Sld Bmod Awun
30 198p ayl jo BuisueLyBl Jo/pUR BuLNIONNSA SUY Wi
LIONAUU0D W S{UBURENGSIP pue safieys fpuossajud,
SMO[I0) SB SPPO) $aJicAUl predun Jauyy uo BageLEU
24l BL 9SE £SZI J0 SIS0 BUPURISING 3ABY OUM 4T
swopy auen] Aq papwoud aRm sawes B3| ay)

SONpPBLD
I® jo S10adsoxd ARADDAY BUL PRIDBYE ARSIBADE PUE
Afeuaiew aaey AL Uojm Alessateu usaq aney ABL
sbuipeesooud dn-Buipuw awweiBoxd soueuaIUBW puR
2uea By JO poddns w £3503 ABssaaeu yio pue sabem
Aed ©} SU01B1ISIUUPY IO By3 0} B|qe|reae Bureqg Buipuny
INGYIM BIRISS UONRISILILPR 8Y] 03 SPUN; (O SSEaRM ay)
SEIME; 0 ARSSITOU SBM UM Buumonisas Buipury
10 PUNSa U B O uONBIdWaD BY) pue Siuswiunodde
uoensuIWpE ey jo uopedionue pue woddns ut
sioppwp dnal Byl 0] ueal SBOAIGS [BURIEI0GS
Auedwos pue adiape [2Ba) eyl ol uonER) UF paUNdU|
uSBO OABY Basuadxs JUAWNUIODde-aud JBYIo  SIS0D
swwuwnuodde-aid uma Sa0legsSnnwpy Sy ) LONIPPE Uj

04 95 GOL3 JO eoueteq B Guiaes)
pied WBsq aARY S| JuBWWOddR-axd 10 000 5T3 SIEP
o] sorRdWOD BUI0 AU JO AUR JO LUCHESIUIWDY AL
©1120d531 yum $35USAXS 10 SI1S0T U JueLLodde-aid
OU US4 SABU BIAAN TRUJ 910U [ SH0)P3L)  Sasuad@
wawnuodde-augd Jo 0z £82Z3 sNid pebwn euw Aun
10) 0G5 ESZ DELY O3 unowe (va Bupnioxal paunaw
S1S09 Juir] LOHBNSIIUPE-Sud B4|  UGUBRSRIWPY Sy}
03 0ud poudd syt wi 4T AN 00 A uads Buun
BursLBWIWNS BINPBYDS B 8 [[INX Xipuaddy e payseny

suawpurodde pabesiwua auy
0} uoned ul Buiuwed AsusBunuos oyl Busasioan .

CEO2 MOuit] Lpg IOy LSRR St

U0SIADE BB saedund oyl yim Busen
LOUPBS PEINDSS SHILBALIOD SUr yum Buisrer]

suaWaImbas
a2Uedl| puUe suoie|nda) [EIURLOIAUD JO
SayoeaIq Apssed AUg 03 126dsa) Yism saduiodce

pRY pue pausadod Apue)dwod pue ARJeLIDd
aam sBunesw preog eINSUS 0] SJUBWINICP
uoneiodiosu seiuediod ay) jO SISARUY .

516558
PUR AIOJSIY [ZHOUBLY) SAIUTAWGE) Y1 JO MBINH «

|s10] JUBASID) YlIM SIURMODIE Ut SAUNpRoad

pasodaid 0} ¥SU BU] JO UOYBRPISUDD 3
saedwo? eyl jo 8115 Buipes ays jo uoidadsu)

UOIBJISIUILIPE UE Ul A)IgEJSSUER JAPISUOT pUR
Ao()ad @oueINsw) AYQEN [BIUSWUONAUD JO MBIASH

vonenspiwpe Bupnp suonesjidws Japisusa pueg
50U (BIUBUWRIGIAUD JC MBIAGS DUB UOIIORYI0D

ereudoidde

SEM LONENSIIWEE O (d) Pue (2) sAnoakge

ay) 1ey; Suunsua pue SUONENSKIWPY BUL JO
ABajens jo uonesedaid pue SUISSNOSIP [RLRI

BIRSAN J0 LNOY) UBIH au;

Uy joauayl Jo Bury s Buunsue pue LONRASIUIWEDE
ot sdiuedwon) ey aae|d o} Bams 0F SICIIUP
841 J0j LONEUBLLNIOP ATeSsa0au ay) Buuedsig

S19S5R pue SISSUISNG Sajuedwos

ST O LONICUD PYI 5301 PRID JO IBUSY FYL
Jop Buunsua BLIDNRUN UGNEASKILLIPY PAIDILS
sonRduw) Ayl 18 B12P Sl 01 dn sauedwo)
BUL {0 JOIUBD IDUBUY a1 BURLIBIUOS BAADY

Y
@yl BpuUN PANba: saed Byl UG SI0IeRSIIWPE
sodde ) uoauaIL Jo BaRoU By Buineg

BOISNT J0 WNe YBIH ayL w

2210U 3ul jo Buip; e Buunsud pue sKolRSILILIPE
Wwodde 0} wonus jo 8syou sut jo BuLeams

pue uoneiedald sy yypm sicioaap ey Sunsissy

Buuapune Aeuow-e sysinbal jo uopsidion .

UIHBLRPUN &G ©} pauinbar syoayD
221438 puUR ON 195 BSED 477 AIND oo juiodde
OF 81017841p 8U1 10) Jet1e} Wawebebua syl Buyeig .

e|ge(eAR suofdo 8y pus voRised [erousuy
sawedwe?) sy BuppueBe: siopoenp ey Buisinpy  «

Bumoo) su1 papriau papiad.d
£221A18S BYJ dT7 MINE ¥400) 10; S48 NG ebieyd Janew
¥RALLI0D S YItM SIPMI0IOR LI PBUNDUI S3SUSDXD puB
S1S02 WM WO PISEY e §150 uonBISURUpR-aud NG

05 BUIDP 0} Ma1A B LM 30Q

UOIRASLIWPY 03Ul 561ud AuBdWOD B 640)6q JaLonnield
AJuBAIOSU| UB SB 190 01 payend uosed JBYIoUB 10
‘SIOIENSINLPY JWOr aUl AQ PAunO $asuddxe pug
pofireyo sae) oYl S8 POLNBP @58 S150J UCHEJISIUILPE-Bid
uoneISUIDY au) 40 asuadxa ue se pied aq Eacsdde
apsiNbes GUL YiM AT UORISIUIWPY BU1 X Bujuueid
pue Buuedexd u) peunou; $1S00 LUERLSD (LS2INY A.)
RG1L SINY AJUBAIOSU| AW ;O /9 2 BINY ©1 Juensind
sasuedxgy

2 Uopeleunwa uojlelsiuwpe-ald 0L

9861 19y AJudnosy)

ey} Ag peleolp SB Sh jo painnbas sepnp Aoias

8U} JO IT 1IN0 ALBD [IM BAY BOYO W Bl Jno Buung

“SUOHBASIURUDY
By} spnjouoa o1 ABajeas uxe eleudosdde ue dopasp

poday dnour) Ajun

dT1 4D w00




ot

XX xipueddy 1B pausene
£] 5884 SIOIBNSILILPY O] PN} S101PID v Jo Adoo v

SIOHDRUS 40} VOIBLLIONN YN

UOIBIISIURLPY 3L JO SIOUBISWNNID 3U) W SqRUasedl
RIE AQUL 1BUL POUSNTS BIE SIOIBNSIUILPY JUI0P 8yl puB
pamBARr UBRQ BABy potodaud S90) Syl WRYY UM
WowaBueUe 83) AU} JO SI5BG 3 PuUE UBWUBISSE BY)
30 8injeu pur Auxsidwod Sut oM jo sdA) su unopad
o) Alifjqe pur aouspadye 91 PUB SIRHT SALRAWOD
Byl O efpepaOUy Il Jo uondenuad S.O0lBRSIUALDY
WO[ BY) U0 paseq S sjguossaud Jo 82I0ud Yyl

RECT UAy uspe e 71 RuoH sueng

w0 suny soppe pley  JT) dueeg Ova
WNERLITIOWIBIY LIOTRLLOU]

QIOIMUL M 0N O RGN 03 § uh)

Tahﬁu?.& ' E&mg_j giﬂ!e.u_

Biep 0} JalewW sy ul pebebua
USaq BABY SIOSIADE [CuoiSsayud Jo stusbe Bumolo) ay |

213 Alauonels Bunupd auy woos
AW 1) ASINP 47 AINE) 3100 Ag palieys esoy] s
pauysp Se SJUBWASINGSIP 2 Aolapn SuswosingIp 2
AnbBates Aus paunou| J0U BABY SICIENSIUILUDY JUIOI BL |

SI0UPaUD O}
£n2ao ey jo ebeisod pue Bunuud paloesuog -

Buisiueape Aoiniels .
UOMCPOLWOIZE DU AL &
safieyn ssunon .

apniou sasuBdxa HSaU |

Janew Sy Ul
SISUBEXD AUT UMEID 184 JOU BARY SIOIBNS|UILLPY U

uoday dnoun) Alun

SUL papwn suiw AN 10j £F 040 £3 0 JUNOWE uoday
£} JO IEP B3 0) Sasusdxa SICIBNSIIUPY WIOP B4y

juewealelg esuadxgy

SIUBRAWOD Bl
JO 1855° pue ssouisnky eyr Buumbae 1o Builsoaun
ul jsesul ue Buissaudhe saued yum  esren .

SAIUEILOT) BYY JO SIOIDRIP GU) 4fLM BSEN
NouE BpUT] pUNJJS BYL UM BSEN) .

eleuoudde aleym.
SIGSIAPR 48yi0 pue [2Be] ypm LOSIEI| puB LDIINASUL .

sspseyand
Jsio)seaul aanoedsiad 10 woad Blmp B dn 1ag .

s5e00.d YR Bul lenjoe;
o0} swewowby Bunsopsig-ucy j0 uonemRdaly

iestynd Syseay) sAa1960%6d
10} WNPURIOWAW UONBULOMU] LB JO UONEJBCRLY o

AARDE N ¥

SI1C108MD
WOl PEARIA SBIBLUCHSINDG SGPISUCD PUE MBIASY

SI0)23U1D 0) SAURUUONSIND ANSSI puE amdald  »
SPIDSA SIMECLIOT) 8L JO MBLASY .
suonebnseau) ¢

swrejo saypard Gubbo) pue Buneoay .

aemgos Jusumbeusw
8520 §d| U0 UGHBULOJ JORPwD BULIZILEN w

£6/CUBPUNPa)
Moyl spieBay  sB seadodws Dussaippy e

€10z Ry SO oy

suieto ssAo|due
Jo 108dsBl Ul BOAIBG SIUDWAEd ADUBDUNDRY
ymm Bugy Jo; suLo; AIESSaseU (O MBIAG) pUE
SHURE e2A0WS 0) UONERI Wk YU i Busen

TIGPPBID O] SIENANS pue spodau buvedag L}

SUCHBSIAICY augydala)
pue  eJuwapuodsauos soypess uww Bumeag .

worpwn g

10w e suopebyqo
wawaBpot xey pue spuawalpo) Loneys Bupnsyy -

WNODDE MUBY PUE YOOQUSEd
si0jesILILPY wier 8y} Buibeuzw pug Buuriuey .

sesodosd sio1easIuRUpY Jwop oyl Buuedaig e

ey
4O SUBWAIRIS By JO LOISEILGNS PUR UONBIGLIOD
Buiprefal si01384p Sajuedwod oyl Y Buisren -

BOURINSU PUE NEDL0G 85eD) -

{.Sdl.) WRISAS RUDIIB.] ADUBAKSU] UO S|IR}ap
95E0 SILANR pUe Sap) esed eoisAyd Buuelurey

UaPUOdSALIOd BURNAL | yum Bueag
padinbas uanzjuawnsop Suuedaly .
BuisiaAps pug SLCIESIOU AIDIMIEIS  »
spodRs Auedwe Jo eBeics ytim Buean

snsebeg woy uonBwIo
JAWOISHY PUB [RISUBUY JO LOHIRAXG BUIDNIDU
SQUCORI PUB §$H0OQ SSIVEDWIOD BUL JO UGHASIOD  «

Wwawedde Jo saneuuog

3y Yy Buifzap pue uopeILBWINDOD Bu) Buuedaly  »

ui3ou00 Ayajes
pUe [BIUBLLLGIAUS JO) sielew 1o} Bupoyuow aylg

ABojeas
UOURNSMIWDY JO USUEIBWNI0D DUR SMOABY o

Bujuueld pUT VORBASRHWDY |

SMQ|I0} SB §I BIED O] LONEASIILIDY
BUL Ul USMEOPUN WOm BUr JO uonduSSap v

XX xipueddy 12 papiaoxd 51 seuEdWOD 8
JO YOS ID) S1S02 SWN B4} JO LMODYES. P3|IEIAP BI0W Y

OLYLLWS (1313 may
STerLL 6T PeyuI) eDagues
STErL L WE peyiLn auy Aqoy

payur
gtorLL L1 BURPURH b LIZLSH
SEBRL L ot PaBLI 007) LB}

DoB2Y HE LY P ey Ay
S8TILE Fii) pauLun BujLay LOZOH
SIHLE 8002 ek MmOy Ky

—_ T e e e e

_IBEE_F WS DL Eol_

SMOJIC} B §1 SaIEdWOD 8 JO LDBS J0j S1505
[l SHENSUILPDY WM 8 €102 BQURAON OF 0L

((wE}90 | Z 9] Avedwad jueaais auy) ur
JOLPEID |0 SERID JRY] 01 pRW & 0 Pe1oechd §) uewied
€ }| {8nfes Af) sionpaln EnUuje.d BUY jO 940G SB IIBM
se AUBDLLDS JUBABIRI LIT3 LILLM JOJIPBID PeINdas yoea
0] 82UQIBIB! AQ DOX) 84 |WA SIBSIADE [EUOSSIIoN JO
juelwAed pue LeNBIBUNLSY JNO USYL pefed §) Bunsew
ou i PAemoH Bunsal eyt 05 thd aq [jis LOIBISUNLLAY

Hoday dnoun) Auun

o) AnD 900




ZL

AASOTIRM DXL ALK ACy UDEAK SR AU AQ 20w Of LB Gy

WOl A0 SO AL K L0 AQ LR W G SOUM U UIOg GSTOnb:
A PRONpostas Y0) PALRAS LN DR B JOU ATW PUT ETLORYNGD puT
LA U L0 QUL PRG) T Aediig g (0 U T Aad eug 0 Jucreand
CApuT ButiaDE 10 SCOMNN] ST ME J0) PRINpOXd UIDG £V O
HUtocdkd TOINTIUURAY JUIOP BY| CHTAY PUT pufjBul Lk QUEHUNGI Y
DRAELD 10 BIMSY] SW AQ WODOuY DOULM B3 U SRUNINOTIg

w T o woq oo MHPUY DG HOT)
WO windlg ey Rutad nogm pue fuede stwRdug g R
172 O RXHEL" L Uy WOt B A4 OOBRRW BT AR TTETD Sl
0 Aeden pu CLArTNG T SYLELIR S0II0 DE WO BI0KE" WDy
ROP €3 PIUOO0T Gk woylioiXof MUy et w0 LAESS

JojensSIwpY ulop
waybunoeg maupuy

/\)\/:ﬁu

sawedwon U} Jo eusd Uo puT (04
Amjuties SINoa

wod Apnbyrcagsiapemual
18 $IUA4 JBJIUURT JOBIU0D 0F eIENS3y Jou op asead
SALBCUIOT) BY) JO UCNBNSIUILDY 84} JO SESOI0Id G5By}
01 Guneps vogewon j3yuny Aue sxnbas NoA pinoys

uonRewOUIl JSULNY S|

poday dnoty) Aun

((2)0% & 8INY) 1G5P 43y} Jo BN[RA 1N} 243 10} 3104
UED SJOJIPEUD PEINJBS ‘JXBIM0D SIYE U) SIOTBASIMKLDY
wor Byl jo Jueweibe auy Y payipow se sresodaud
31 JO ASLTIAI0OE BY) UO BI0A W SI0JIPRII PRIN3BEUN
pUe pamoes uayl uonsinbel Ag peuaauns s1 Bunaaw e
A HWI BLWE JuUBABR) AUt uwm ({SIEE 2 8iny) ICNpas
Aq pauonisinbas 10U §) Bunasw e | pasosdde pawsap
3Q iIm S/RSOd0IC INC UBYE  SAOGE PAIOU £2 PANSS) UBSY
Burey weusiers ailzs udeibered e jo siseq sul Lo
pauasues Buisq 1ou $) SI01PSIS jO Bunsaw ERIUL LB Sy

sfesodald §6 [ercuddy ¢

8910 Buneaea
pUB 10d8 ssaifoud [eury 1auU o Buly SI03RASILNIPY
JUOP Byl wodn ARIBIpaw 988l LoV Aouaaosy]
8Ul JO |9 BINPSYDS JO 66 PuR 9§ SytiBemg yim
IUBUOOTE Ul UOHEASILILPY ayl Ppun  Auxren
woy PAGBUSSID 80 SOBNSIWDY TUIof Byl (8)

paueis|Bal §182110U SU3 4B SYIUOW B3 §3ILedLog
© Bay 6 Ag panjossip eq Al e usly
I AURWOD JuBABRN YL SUBCWOD jo JensiBay

Sl Y LORMOSSI] JO eaNoN © Buly AQ PuR
UCHERSMIWDY WeASRd Bu)  SBuedwoD eyl jo
Aue j0 $10upeUD pAANIISUN O} uoNgUsp B Aed O}
SpUny U3)YNSUl 30 [im BBl 1B SEadde n oy (p)

uodal s
Ut 121R] PASENISp §1 SRE0dCud 10 patudde s node
uoneuuoju) paacrdde are Aay; axajeq Ing sjesodod
959U} eAB2AU NOA JBYE BN AU 1B {S)UCHBUKLOU By}
ajew 1snw noA Ing (shojepinby pescdoid ey) se
[sjuasiad JuaRyp B aieuIou ABW SIONPAID SO0
Buiptoy Buwreq awil ) 20} Suosed Byl JO BICW 4O
BU0 AUt JO e AQ uop 3Q ¢ $1 SI0ERINDN WO B
Ag aUOp BQ 01 ILAWIIBUY AUB IBDUN PASHOYINE 1O
painbai 108 Aue dn Butputm ey O 8SOAING 34 404

SowedwaD Y] Jo sioiepinbn
WIol st panodde @q |im Weybuiyoag maupuy pue
WoD uaydals PUR LUONEPINDI| AJBJUNOA SI0}IPEID 03U
sawedwo) iy Buoeld AQ pud v SuoRBASIIMENY
WEAG|D) B} SIOIPSII PANJESUN Byl 0] PUSRIAP B
Aed 01 SPUNY 1UBIDNS B4 W 3By} JeY SeBdde 1)) (3)

£10103.1 8] 0} 3909
sauBdwod syl JO [CAUOD SSBEO PUR SUCHELSILILDY
St NG O} %965 [Im SICTRASLIWDY JUIO[ B4 PIASIYSR
§1 SUedwoD 941 Ul JUBURSIAU] MBU JuBIyns | {a}

Sjesodoud assu) O} |BIuepIDu) asodind Aug
§O IO S)9SSE 9SOY) O SUONTEIEaU BL SIS 10
sojuBdwWoD 8y} JO S19SSB B BABSaNd puE jo8joud
10 UORENSUIWPY aul Jo asodirkd Bur eAspaR O)
190 Ul JUSIDRdX@ JO §|GEIISEP JBPISUOD LONIISID
gyl w Asy) se sioleqsuwpy Juopr se siamod
I e esyusxa Aesaust pur sBung yans e op {a

seivedwaon oy o}
S8IIAIBS 10 $Pool PeIdans BBy J¢ SBNIdNS UM
SILRALIOY 10 uul ‘Uosiad Aue Jo saluedwo?) aul
1O JBO0 }BUUGH K0 130 Aue Buipnpul aswuayio

1

40 JOBQUOD Ul BYlaYM SSIURCWe) 10 ULy uosed
Aue 1s5uEBe ARy ABW SBBCWOD Byl e SR
Aue ensind ‘sjeudoudde 1 pue eeBpsesu )

WAWIRES [RIN3WwWed saibe 'sjeudoidde aeym
pue ssuedwog syl 01 3np swunowe ansuind (i

SRTODSID SANUNDAS
J0 [9SSE BANBURIE BUl Ul JO JUIWISIAL MIU
BunoEE 0F M3IA B YlM AJNIOE YR 8xEUapun {I

Aoug vagy senoiyed
U] UORBASIUILDY 943 ;O 350CUNd B1) BABIYSE O] J3pu0
U sewedito oy jo Auadord pue suEye SSINSNY
eyl afeuew 03 BNUNLCS SIOIBASNIWPRY UOr 8yt (B)

eyl AuBdWOT ENPIAIPUI YOBS Ll SIONpaID
of @sodosd AEuLC) SICIBNSIUILRY TUIOM Y] BACGE
£ UDISBS 1B N0 185 BARDSIQO BLY) BABNIR O) JBPID U]

sfesodaud ,SIOJRNSIUILIPY IO €]

siQloanp eyl
10 WSIIEUD AUR Ajthwi 30D pUe AINPas0.d uonebnsand|
FELLLIOU N0 40 WBd UL} LONBLLLIGU J0) }sanbal SIy) 18y)
$SAUS BINOM SO SILIWPY JUIOL 8L AINP SIY] LI ISISSE
% J3PISUCD NOA Jey) aaey NOA vonsuLou) Aue opiosd
9SBAld JEYRq SIl LD LUIE] 8q BInYS sBuIPRdesd o
AUB JBUISUM JSPISUOD O} SSIu0 Uy [Rs8Ua5 Ul SaaBdiuny
8U} JO SIERE BU GeBNSSAU O} PUT LONEASILIWDY B
Buipaoesd suesd 861 BUL Ul BLUN AR 1B SBjUBdWD) Y
4O SO 10 EIOJIBAP U9 BARY OUM 25017 JO JONpucy
Ul JPISUGD 01 AND B BABY SJCIBASUKLDY WNOr BUL

suopebseau] SIOENSILIPY UIOP Z|

1sanbau uodn SI0TIP3ID €1 PePIGId Bq ABLU TUSWNDOD
BADGE BL} JO Adod prey v Jpd LIOZTAON M6 dIS
JSdIS/ARIQITRIIULIESIUA WNDopRIpBW M Bo £4
Mgy duy 3e papeojumop og Aew (,8dIS,} (paswer)
8 2onoEid AJUBAKSU] JO JUBWIES, Ui JO Adod v

Wodsy dnoig Ayun

dT Awng el




000 ¢
Py saumg

gy Kamog Aury
Riia e

"SMORCY ©F DI Ay

PUF PROEE LSQ SABY UM JO IS LU (0L X SAIUS ASUIRIG 000 | 10 Wides LEUS PeOETyY

8002 40 0L
E10Z Wy £2
Paubraey

800Z Ane Tt
2107 Yanwi 0F
9002 b 0Z
9002 enbay 0¢
600Z Arr 82
1102 AQuasdeg §
1108 Aenr vy
CLOZ Ity £2

10T #2130 0)

peutmry

SG0Z Amnuer §2
6002 40 01
Petuoddy

S00Z Amrmeer g2
k10T Aaruoe 57
SGO7 1BQUNCes §
SO0 MqLumdes g
9o0Z 4 1
800 AT QL
9002 Sunr 91
SO0Z RAuRag §
€102 wnboy |
6002 477 01
002 4T 01
110z Axenuer g1
Poiuoddy

JT GND 07 0 Wil 4399 Moy DUl 1D LRacH W aLdulg

(210210 B0 TN 0D LIS » wds0) SIS e K

L5t

€10+ BT

B4 PO PUNGAIEN AU I TUSUIGOLMIP Lay)

BT NEJJ UOPUTT FEmIscu) mnbg Bl WO

N
S00Z AmTwmr 47
Laae sy

N

(UONERSIIIPY W) PRUT] ORI UOTHOH

uoljewuoqu|
Aonjess - || xipuaddy

£L

“penct gy U DAIOR

UReg SARY 100 10ZD0C Y 1O FR9 (1] 1O SRR ARUIFIO OOO0'000 1 10 IR RIS DRGIADMY e sy
5002 Aseriaey Aoqwcuon pey X o

peubiuey peoasy Anyuoes Kumduicd

2107 #99130 £1 Ligzeunr g wosum e
8002 400 DL 5002 NquIceg + BN UAgaET] LMD
D002 YW O S002 ARruan 5 ¥ LT\ €S0 RN
002 WqWSAN |} 200z ARTRRT 52 EWOyL BRALID Preg
2402 WIOW 0 L10Z ARruaed ; PRLSUS JRMUFD AU BHBITNS
§00Z Janbrry €7 1007 AQURACH B2 or RARDS 00U +5
LLGZ qsueng 7} 9002 e O O] Ao Adasr
£10Z wong- 1t 110z saquseg | USRS YOO LY ARG
WO QU] 500z Axnumd r UOLNE M8 ALY
£HOZ Wdy £Z 9002 Mqueed Autepuy B wer
£102 90090 01 T10Z 10y | SRR HIEY [N
600T A 04 AR LR Uouty

200Z RQUISNON B2 oY ATy Ady

0L0Z BumAOn 62 ey pany

peudisey paquoddy oI

TV AN 100 1O UREURIZ0E MIDUY PO 100 1900y Layding PRDOLH KCIREMs DY
€102 J0 22EL "ON 9SBT) LNG) SeUBAWDD "8XSNY* 10 LINDJ WiH “BIUBIS PUE WL LD
ey At S LAY

162 W30 G FURLRLOOTE 5 &P

S (207 PUNCIELOPLN A 16 JUSILCORABR BL Ayanow Buipes; rediouud

©5Z NEDT UORuUlr] TEWGN] SENhG Foudury S0 SO PRCUEQ LA

N *ve0pe Buges)

S00Z Amrue 4 ¥ G GRA )3 RO

2rSZErSD Rqunu Leducy

el WKUNOBEY VLD Suwey SOy

{onBReuIuIPY L) 9id semod Amn e Arsdwen

uonewIOU|
Aoimels - | xipuaddy

CLOZ AU g EU000L; LB S0

4TI 409 weD




-3

1 Peurn) Sumap LOZUOH

Proy sussyg RIS

L ]

W prOC AN DUR DROII LGS ST UdYm () | 10 BAELE AIBURIO | o ([T1tes Atus peRICUITY

0 ey 5002 sequandag g1
B00Z 4rr oL o
CHOZ Mty {2 800 AN oL

peubizey peotdy

002 Mr CL S002 AQUALHG §1
2402 y2EW 0F 1102 Amrugey ¢
110z equeceq § 600 4y 01
€102 ndv £2 $00Z Ay oL
EI0Z 2A0 1 102 10Dy (
£107 Amruga4 02

110T AR 52

peulmey pepmaddy

dT1AIND WO 1 wkuUnIOR AMLPUY PUT 0T LEQDY URdng
(E10Z 19 GZT2 "ON SEEJ} LNOQ FNRALI) WRFIT [0 100] YN
w0

£102 Q30 0f

15O G PSR LIS 6 SR DU OO JRAXE LDREOYTLIR) BYL
DSZ NCOJ UODUD] TRMEs Wb ESULY S0

¥iN

007 qumndey 6L

RESL9550

N

{UonEamUIIDY LI} PaiAIN] O] LESOD

uoijeuIoju|
Aojnjels - Al xipueddy

Iwypches warigg

010NN TYVIIHOIS 30ISL
SR, FOY YDTS
AUOURUY SN LOr
Amiarowe huwthwos

SURIA Wighnar] uineD
BRIUG D R KRS
SN0 ORRE A
Maowuy 8D wer
BRUOP-RLL0 YR AN
R ATy Aoy

uedny paumy

PRLIOOE RITR WMDY
SRS AR S NG
£Q SpSW Jusugucddy
BLILICACE O KB
Ayapoe Bupen ooy
2040 PSR g
seeppE Bupe)

uoaeacoYns 0 Keq

DU SO

gy Sty

3 PN Dufllp UDZUIOH
PIOH SRS gy

R ]
% prad Ay PUR PO LIBed] SR R () |3 0 SRS AXAUIRIO | JO [HIOTD RS IS0

800Z APV 0L 0002 290130 21
0007 #9920 7L 9661 yenbiry 7y
€10z Ay £Z 600Z 4F 01
peuticsey POy
BOOZ ANr €4 @6a. ysnbow Z1
2102 YueR 08 1102 ARAuGa4 67
1102 #QUB) § 600Z 4P D1
1402 Lenuey pi 2002 Sumf g
102 Iudhy £ 9002 1equiaices |
£102 2qo0 01 ELDE ysnlmy 3
6007 v DL

110z Aerunag g2

102 Aonugsy 52

peubieey POty

o T1 ARG 00 10 WivBUT oG APUY UV 4GT) Loy Leuds
L0 1o 622 Oty ¥SRO} LNGD SIRTUWRD SONWNF 10 UK UK
LT T ]

€107 #2120 00

K way Ros AT Lol o i
DSZ NEDT 'Lopuo] Tomsmasy aenbsg eueury s

LefS LIvG veluowep 1o, pEON JIRIMBLMD RLeN SN

664 80y ||

LY gee

PO Sunay LGZ) O § PAYIY UGTISYIENE) WSS B0 WOTIOH

{UORERSRIURPY U} B suiw Amn)

st

SUrmIAL SE0Y UBRIYS
g0y outy AEg

Aunpury wp

Amrpasoes fumduc

BURIM UANOMATT LGwRE
PSS JMLTE §2 284 BICHENT
MO0 YANE AU
MRLY RN

Ay SRS NP
FIUOr-RUIDT] WIRYY (YA
P0G Ay Aoy

Habnp RERY

ALY LRI RUBLDY Lourg

wopg

PEPOKN TIOIRIER DY
ORI PUE U 10T
AG 909w U OOty
LGOI Ja we]
Airoe Cuipea Bk
YO pRamtal Jaung
ISDPE GuipeL
uoRRIOAII 15 BP0
HQuiry ABdued
tlaweu snomig

sy Susdwie)

uoneuwLoyU

Aoinyess - ||| xipuaddy

CLOZ Mkpumceq Yty RYsodold ERLRITUMLEY R0




at

Py gy A
Pto} saxetg MO

SOy
0 pied Agny PUY PRICKT LOIG Ty L (G |3 10 SRS Ao 004 10 (e sy pes.ogny

B00Z AT 01 TOOT AR §
T10Z wdv £ 8002 Aol
poulittey pasLoddy
8002 Anr ¢ PO 0GUaR £
2107 WP 0F 1108 ARNagey 5T
1102 Mqumoeg § 6002 Are 01
€102 Wy €T 9007 Mquuada] |
C102 #a230 01 ELGZ yenry |
£102 Amruged 02

102 Amrugey 52

peuBieay Dwuodidy

AT1 AND 10710 wefungIog mauy Dok 3107) 1RGO Wydhs
(2102 10 4204 ON ¥ETD) LNDD BULRAWOT SRS {0 LND7) UBIH
L]

£10Z RQ0V20 0E

1202 SORA ARINBLIWIT 0 ST DU UDGIERXS WML M|
D52 NTJZ LOpuD FRMFICD GEFDS IugiLy G

N

YOOZ AQuEcRd £0

SEYEOES0

M

fuoE iRy uj} pRawry Ry Ay

uoneuLIoU|
Atoiniels - |A xipuaddy

Auouiuy o

PraOCr LenY MLy
SOURBEI PUT B LINCD
-Aq epew yusunaaddy
TURLILIOIER 0 WP
Ao BUpea MLt
240 pARIMOa) pALng
wonppy Busmi]
OGN IO W
Rquny Aueduwog

@ Enoualy

wwru Auetog

' P Bunniy uomuoH
v..z.!!a ._8_2-53

Swopo)
€2 PrUct Ainy pue DAIOEE L0 BT YORMA () |3 49 BRI ARURO0 | [0 KNS SUTUS P IOLAMTY

600Z v 01 S00Z Amruer (£
EL0Z (kY £ 600Z APP DL
Poubigtey Peuroddy

6002 ANT €1 $002 Amrwmr 1
2102 YK OF 1102 Aenigey 52
L10Z Xquareg § 600Z 0T 01
€107y £2 S00Z fudy 1
£1L0Z 90 (L £LOT Al |
E10Z Amnias] 07

1102 Aengey 57

L pajujoady

14000 100 10 URLELG{IPE ARIPUY PUT W00 LIRGDY LIS
{£10Z 10 GTEL "ON WIRD) LKD) EMURDWID SO0 )T LnoD YBiH
L]

EL0Z RQ20 0F

RGO DUR SUCLS SICLITS DUR LOH MEAXE "UOIESLOLO0! W]

DES NEDT USEROT TRMSIOEY TANDS 3R WY W0

YN

S00Z Amruar LC

S9R9rES0

N

fuopiatpnuIy Wl PALLEY PURPUSH (MUY UOTOH

i

s meug

S, 050y WDRG

Auoury wor

SURBHAL UAFIMA) UMD
PURLAS IMUTE ARy 6OCISN
mywaq omeg Aussr

AUOuIUY RRHLD WO

SOUOTS ML) SR U
PUOSHg ARuany Aoy

TRty e

R20J0AN0

POl TOTEYIU LY
BRRH I PUE AR L0070
AQ #p duguoddy
RAULAODTR )0 WIED
Juanoe Bupen mdiulg
PO pRElaL LG
wemppe Bupsy
ugEodony jo &g

secunu Aveduwoe)

Ay Aumduwiony

uolewIo|

Aoyniels - A xipuaddy

-4




05 BUIPUS SUIL0W § #1204

0F Bupus SyIUOR £ By} 40

2 rocd (249 s0s) 82 09
121k 10€) (z8g 882} 16209
o5 o
fLhh voeh Zvg oot cog Ze
(211 Logk zre saz) (io'sge &)
£05'2e
(659 §9) (vhr E51) 5wz 1}
e 51 g ore 696 Civ'g)
T
SievZl
ERGEIr R

d
D €40z requisides 13) ¢30% ounr og Buipue seey  {3) Z10Z SuUnr oC Burpus deey,

QUNGASY JusLstsLEW nunoay Aopueig

uofRYRy 1 (Re0TAM0Nd
senianse Arupid uo (Stoingasy ue yey
uoExa] as0eq (er0)eud
BFOTARIR [SAKgU|

tvaopyeud Bupmisdo

SH{Eg JO 150D

weun—ipr tuows vduy

SHBITYI ADATHR PUE LIRS WPy
AgeAEd [Emay|

Jenowing

SO APARIR PUT LOHEE LY

DGR TSR]

{uoneasUNIDY uj) PaInLN Buipy UDZPOY

teeL £5L 1) isowaiz it 8oz 181}
8Tz 1) [t-0 PR {80z 1a}
{rop 200 ereeie 69 {55 0e 01
(geo'aie) (ore 188°2) ove 22101
5e8 5160 QLB LEY 2 12157 Tee!
o000y SUR'eCH§
000 O¥ SOY6LL L

() E102 Seauezde (1 C10Z #UNT 0T Bugpue seey D} EIGT SUNE OF Bypue Juwy,

Wunoddy Jwswelsusii NIy Aaoynieg

sajuedwo) ay)
JO 80UBULIOLA |BIDUBUIH BY)
40 Arewwing - |IIA xipuaddy

oOeEL Jeys [ss0nnody

SR ARUIPIO US (53010 L0 X8)
UCHIEXE) Buaseq {3907/ 1100

spgeled 1sany

PBAID 0 JERINU|

Budipoy Lt [yl
FEOAL 10 UPLIATChN 7 LOrSiAard JO [RRaEY

{emoTnyoug Bunesedg
FIRLRAX T Loy RORUIDY
fmatry)yuyoig weog
S8E5 010D

)

{uoEaSIURLPY WY Did Jemod Aun

00s's
PisH BaRg

Py SuIPURT IBISUIR UOTOH

Sprosenbig

TR0} B prvd Ay

DR PAIIOR LR SAZ DOS L o O L0 03 40 SO ASRAEO 000 GOL 10 [THOED RS PIGHIOANTY

002 Amragey |
BOCZ ANr 0L
SO0Z AT 62
€102 My £2

peclieay
B00Z Ainr €1
Z 10wy g
002 Av 62

FH0Z RqueRg §

5002 Amnugay |
S00% A B2
C10Z pdv €2

C10Z #3020 01

Paubaey

£00Z QDS i
S00Z 47 82
SO0z Axrugey |
8002 4r o)
pwsoddy

§00Z A1 62

L10Z Amney 52
$007 Areugay |
BO0Z AT 0}
£00Z Mquandes G|
$00Z ARTUCR |
$00Z e 62

£L0Z 1enbny |
£102 AUy 02
1102 Asarugsy §7
POy

ARG 02 10 LT IO ML PUR 307 LeqRY Leudalg

{5102 10 9204 “ON I5e0) 107 Sormchinr) SISAP O MNOT UBH

TN

€102 ROAC 0L

ANGN ML B L SINIOckio Bun@ds PUE J0Um0 DRG]

©5Z NEDT vopun) eamsiud Aanhs sy s

Wi
EO0Z Mquedes g1
FOOEESTD

VN

{uchaazupepy U P} mepenue)

8t

e ng

Pagjuin Adwas ¢ S500a M N
PRI, S5O UDTeUS

SR UIINEY OOV
Aoy ugor

Lmsises fusdiuer

ELRjM LARSME LAMRE)
AL D) YOI SIS
PYOIG L0y Uty
RO Y AT
PApUI) U woN SHBNog
SR LIAEINT Leneiy
AURRUY O3 LU WAgor
BRUOTUALAT BN (WA

FUESHR o ARSI Ak

uolieuLIoju)

Aoimels - JIA xipusddy

CHOZ QUSR] LIG EWBG00LY OIS BmirDy HLWOT

o1 &ng wog




Gzl hzz o)
8z BL trze'en)
e A1) (r22 o8}
(3 EH0T equindey
06 Burpua pipoLI ¢ 00 103 (30 €LoZ sunp of Buipue Juey,
tunoady Juswalivusy
L] lave'sh
foud) 5ra 2]
sy Ere 2
102 25 " (3} £102 aunr o Buipue sy,

OF BUIpUS BQUG £ B3 184

NUNBIDY jubeBeuny

TOZ'TL ez
ez isleza)
Bz e ez
D E107 J0qusyaeg 13 €102 $unr of Buipus we),

08 BuIpUS SO £ s} 103

RunooDY jusweBeusyy

saluedwo’) ay}

[LINE~4 uoneTEL LY [Beeinyosd

AP IR AIBUIR IO UG (BS0AY0I LG KRL

[Nt USETIEL w3048 (Reeriianid
01 1EZ 2eBusdi] UONRASEWPY
312102 sunp of Banpue sy,
nunoasy Lonng

(woneqEURUpY Ul) peYWI] Jesjaanue)

[T B UBIWREL I et uteg
TMUNIIE AP0 UG (ER0TIRUY L0 KL

erel) UORKIL 810uq (ero TG
9 rl) RRLISAXT UORLFILILDY
Q) 2102 sunr oc Bupue 1w
nunoaoy Loynieg

(UoneqsuILIpY U} perauT) Sully Aeqay

loes'ty) woRwATL 284 (reo L0
AS(IAISR IR0 U [SECT)iApaL o XEL

tosa"trt UOJEEIY QUOJRT {380 THHIOIE
[l ] FORAIRT LONRASRE WY
{3) Zs0Z sunp g§ Burpue Jee,
nuney Loymng

(UORENSIVIWPY U)) PR BUNPUBH [BJOUIN UDZHOH

JO 9oUBLLIOUSd [BIoURUI4 BU)
10 Arwiuwing - |iiA Xipueddy

000'02 {925 22}

a0z} fozgzzl

(000 92} {92522
(3l €108 1ecquandeg

OF DUpus SYIUOW ¢ $) 104

2z

o1zl uopExe] isye (esainyosg
SHUMIIR ATOURI LS (SECTA0A] Lo XB)
eor'n) LopEEy 800)8q (880110

oLy SapLedS LORISIWDY

) £10z suns o Buipue Jeen (31 2102 sunr o6 Dupuwe e

TIUNOOaY LUsLBSBGFY suncasy Acineg
[wopegeupupy uj) POIWIY [BCD URSND
{eov z81) irce'cen) {car'onz 1) upjimuL e fasclaud
BH1IA7G ARG U0 SSTTI0N UG XEL
{gok 108} vt eRl (car saz 1) UOIIIXTL, #0484 {entlFyold
64060 Zor o1} 010 289} qqlud 150
207 0 weunenipe oADK Sjuewnisu BuBpay
6z9 ot zev zo} oLz sov) (eeoiinpald Guprado
B0 02 1} werd woy sBIeyd s waBauEy
1655 wrd 959 084802 TRRUSCH] UCHRATALDY
ot ove [T oce SN'E rrilnusid ssup
fL1g sco) (o0 sEs € tvtp 909 ) S8ES 01500
Ler'oLg rzgerrL £6g 2699 maoum)
{3l €102 sequiden (215108 sunr og Buipue MsA  (3) Z10Z sunf oF Suinue ey
0F Buipue syiuow € 43 03

FANOITY UKL TURN

Sn00Y oymeig

(uoneazsyuLpY W PRI SulW Alun

se|uedwo) ay} jo
aoUBLLIOLDd [BIOUBUIH BY}
j0 Alewiwing - |IA Xipueddy

({14 Qg TETOti W hmor

AT AND 10




__
i

R AR HITELEE
TM i m_“ :
P m T 2
L

x 1 [,. _m _ i
Fle b el e i Hi
R TNE } iR

401 pwg Aundwog ¥ SOINGETT Jo ARWILING - (UONENS|ULPY ) Old Je9mod Aiun FIOSSY JO AIDWIUNG F SATHY JO WU - (UoRENSIMILIPY Ul) D1d Jemod Aun

SJeyV JO Juslualels sJieyy JO JuswalelS
slo1oalIqg - X| XIpuaddy s1010841( - X| XIpuaddy

CLOZ MmO IS FTIoctld RICTRITIULULTY Jurtl*




JWPY UY) 9)d HMO Auun

Slieyy JO juswalels
$10103.1(] - ¥X| XIpudddy

(=1

wIgpjoyaeyS Aurduiog) - (UORBISIUNUPY Ul O|d Jemod Auun

Slieyy JO Juswalels
sJojoai(Q - XI XIipuaddy




Eed Dl LEEETTTLATT |
S
: i [ i m— i
e
A A
5 - — - _
e r i el i
TR ETTE L i
w0ipas) Augdure § SeRMIQRET J0 AdRWng - {USRERRIVPLPY i) peywr] Bujuiy VOZHOH $10%5Y 40 AmUING ¥ SE)Y J0 WOWAIES - (uonensiwpY uj peyur Buiiy uozuol
slieyy JO JuawWalels SleYY JO JUsWaRS
$40}28.I(] - X XIpuaddy $Jo108.Iqg - X Xipuaddy

TLOZ MM WIS BIFI0CKU SN (800




kT
" w.mmn T

| r
s
| T
£ Tw m_m
A _n 2
AT
L
! )
]
“ !
H
) nsuq_:oﬂsnésmqe_ucfo. 1S - (uonens H.é Pyt Bt Aun

SIEYY JO JuswIBRelS
s1010811q - |X Xlpusddy

oz g woeodaig wor

siepioyesryg AUBRAWGY - (UONRIISIUIWPY W) Py Buluiy uozuey

Slrelly JO Juswsiels
sJo}oall] - X Xipuaddy

oJTHA4MD 30




“_ iii i
T
IR
I 't o« _m w_

e i

L
e

sapjoyeseys AURdwo) - {UoRELSILIWPY ul) pepW] euny Al s10upe)) Aurducy ¥ seqiqery Jo APWLING - (UOREASIUILIPY W) pajjwi] auny Apun

SIeYY JO UBWLlelS slieyy Jo juswselels
$10}00.1(] - |X Xipueddy s10103A(] - |X xipuaddy

TLOZ AuAOR(] I HTS000L] TOJRLBURLDY (U] RN




2013

Cork Gully LLP

Appendix XIl - Directors

Appendix XI - Directors
Statement of Affairs

Statement of Affairs

t of Affairs & Summary of Assets

Qcean Cozl Limited (in Admir

Unity Mino Limited {in Administration} - Company Greditors.




UepoYamYS Augdwog - (WORTBASIUNUPY Uf) pe)iLr (200 URSD)

sileyy JO JuaWBaelS
si0]0841 - JIX XIpueddy

£102

= ——

- " — ——
et Bl T T T ey oy e |
e | e . 2o e g g | e 0 achinsiad
i ] B e o 3 o el bk | oW
a2 T
[— e T
L T n
[~ - o Wi
wr v —
S | d —— —
h =~ - n——y mona f—tn
—
-]

I
A
a0 b A O PP I
_m..‘ .m ..-.m ..m..“..m | & -
. s
LB R LD .
sto0)|pel) D ¥ SARNIGEN Jo A S - (UoRRSIUIpY U} pajr) (B0 UESIO

silepyy J0 Juaweles
810108041 - ||X XIpuaddy

dT1 Anp %07




Pl eep ] | :
IR EH e
e
B SR IO B R

i il
: |
Fl b e el
B0 iy

woppas AuRdle) B SHHPGR(T JO UBTUIUNS ~ [UoRRASIURUDY Ul) PEYIWH) Bullpus [EIBUlN UOZLOH

Sllejly JO juawelels
$10)03.1 - |IIX XIpuaddy

]

L

——  w—

TRGE )G WRLTNE

L L]

988V JO AITUNUNG § STV JO JUSWD)NS - (UONEASIUIIPY U)) peywr] BullpuBl |B10UIN UGTLOH

Slieyy JO Juswelels
s10)0211Q - |lIX xipuaddy

E10E MqUsae() W5 FFR0on) LWLy Jmor

FUEERS



|4 ;
. _mm y
[ H N 1|w
o NI w
s _ il _ Y
i w _ 8
m | | F]
A h ml m
{
i
u i
) Inﬂ-n|uaq< H...._l E.wEE:m ¥ SUjBHY 1O (UOWEIS - (uoRenSUIWRY Ul u,n“_Eﬂ eu|W Roqqy SIADIoYBITYS AuBdwio?) - (UORRGSIUIWPY uj) payrury Bilipus RISUIY UVOZLHOH
sdlely JO juawalelg sSlleyy JO Jusuwialels
sJ030aa1] - AIX XIpuaddy s4010aJ1q - |IIX XIpuaddy

CLOZ MOLMN (Y SE000L] TIOIIBUALDY WP T A oD




Fob B e FLEEEL bR (3
el
iR IRl

i RS

|

; 3 ) [ . [

ﬁv —.. - ) - -—-m. :ﬁ:am‘s:r i -8 ) -

3
mm 6 __Lm mr ik ";__.
wopjoyeseys Aurdwad + (UORENSILILIPY Ul Pa|Wi] SUIW Aeqqy 103 paurD Avedwios § SOIIKGEM J0 ABWWNg - (UORERSIURUPY ul} ue.:E_._ our Aeqay

Slieyy Jo luawslels sirejy JO Juawslels
$10)0841( - AIX XIpuaddy $4030al1] - AIX Xipuaddy

(417 g SAweedoad U Jusor dT14nS 300




-H ] el
— i ey | mame ———
|
g S Mol S a2 | e — N Y
w— Y e e bty s | v
T | A e v g | SWREE. Ll
R it AT TR Tl e i | TGN
W T ST Wy
ww!  owws
— '
Ty e o M
= "
AR | ek ) P gy fav —— S—
— — ¥
g laad — pommr &
- - . o —
e Te—

il

7
—N

Tt elanen Sy o gupgs Berer—
e paseten ay e y—
ve iind R o 0 e st v

AT S SIS b Mg’

T L ]

.

Y g0 Avunnng = LY

i
]
i

I
|

1.
I :

o

woyjpau) Ausdwon § SenMier jo AIRWLLNG - (UONRNS|ULPY W) PRI IRI[DANUID

slieyy JO Juswelels
sJo308.1] - AX XIpuaddy

p——- to " Ao
W b nmammg

0 ol (UMM A PR 18 Arbbet RO i 8 gk
i gt 3 P A 8 P bk e i P e

-

m—_ 13
HE m
M
'
_m m
] i

5 T WERLY JO ) NS - wonl

SJeyy JO JusWaeIS
s1019211Q - AX Xipuaddy

T

dT1AIMD o



sjuswied pue 1disoay
JO JoRJISqY - |AX XIpuaddy

SauRMLLIOD SADGE BY) JO
Aue 0 612D 0} SJuSLAER 10 510:a030 Ou USDG SABY WL |

€102 RQUIBACN €1 0% £10Z 1840320 OF pouad ay) Jog
SIUBWAERY puE 53dI80a}Y J0 1081350y SIOIENSUILDPY JI0p
[uopegsuupy

uy [18) pejjuiry JeejReiue) pud peIw] Uy Agqy
‘poyw) Bulipusy jeisuny uozuoy ‘pPelW [RED
uesd() ‘pouuir] Bui uczuoH ‘old Jomod Auupn

—
ot oy l._...l._l!i! [Erp— J———

s40)paD Auedwon - (UORENSIIUPY Ur) PAJILLTTY JES[J0NUesy

slieyy JO Juswaiels
$4010811(] - AX Xipuaddy

T ANG 1ady




S@INUIW g JO SHUN LWNWIUIW W Uﬁmhm_hu SIewng
Faa g D5E52 DT [ 4.0 orz S0 oLeLl SZENL WRLRLC Y-l
2] sTUOEw0L elsuey LOPRNG

ymg
:umm.nﬂz gy SMOHMEL SIS ouegmap  pememesty  pemaeg

(uaneqgsiumepy W} pauw saN Anun
ELOZ 16Q0320 OF 01 $1200 6] UORROSIUILPY -l

§1S0D
awi] - IAX Xipusddy

1~ w§ ch wor

Ly

BLBLOESE'k
SELeTe0R
B5°9C% 28 190
T sasuadxg SADHdW3 Uiy
005y woe neg
TV SIS CUv veOeM
2eN9 U
Gl iro s SRR [ARF SR
05ze0 L Burspapey Aoinig
§io0LL Bupew) 240
£UESH stersay g Lsuonms
LN X puR xagal SOUdeeL
69 0sL funoeg oug
¥9 189'ET A mg
00 0059 o) SUNNOS vH3
WoeTr IS IR M
0f ze5'02 SRR o
MCOTSIRYY IO 190D
LRI RS |
#5819 0291 ARG IF iR wo
W0 HA3] o[ QY Or
uonusEeY lerry
&0 £102/8 L7068 B4 £102/0LA0E Wd 3 miezry jo usseyng

£L0Z J2QURADHN OF 01 £LOZ RA0:00 0F Pouad eul 04
SjuBWAEd pue 51deoal JO 19BLEGE SIOIBJSILILDY JUIOf
{uehensiuupy u)) pajiwr] suty Agun

sjuswied pue (dieosy
JO 10BIISQY - |IAX X!puaddy

oM Ang weg




sTeriL e b

00002 oz clo oo

EFLSP SirRL 414 sro0
zuﬂn_“:—nx w wnoy me) rﬁc—“ﬂrq

By HED sun)

seorL we sro

00 002 (27 [13-] o

wher Sivgis (124 o

L ™ g
"y Amop uNoH El woddng y

" oD suky

SToNe L e sro
00002 0zse To 00
Rt sl e b2 ]
1] ™ ung
A ey N ooy

werL ) ret oo
00 00T 0z52 €0 oo
ETISY SLeRLL we oro
a-sm..-!. ol wney oy -a“n-
By oD s oumzITY

0 o " oy
£to o0 w0 T30 - BOGESGERALY
o 51 i Sunamyd § UeqERSILUDY

JORAS MHOO R SNITIORY ¥ ueamy

{UoREISIILPY U)) PalILI Jesipaliue]

o -2 i moy
To (iR oao wopPesg  suoneSnssay
o o5 i UM ¥ UCOELSHILEY

HNNE RO ¥ TRID0SSY g mqy

[vonegsiuwpy ) pomnur) euly Aqqy

%0 ost ”wi ML
ELD 00 000 oeag  wuogedyEeaL)
£ro [ 2% (L2 BumAmLd ¥ UORREIU DY

JORME KO0 MlERONY TRy

{uopENSATUPY ) pelwr) BUHPUTH [RIGU| LoZpOH

1] o5k wi nay
£L0 oo 000 ROOAR] - SOnEiPeAL
o (-0} vl Bunaiad § UORECHALENY

NG A0 B MOy AT LT F

{voneRsuUPY Ul payN 1207 UBeIQ

€10Z $OQUISACN OZ 03 £LDZ S9G0I00 OF POMad oY) 40} SIS0D B RIOJEOSAGWPY WP

S1S00)
awl] - XX Xipuaddy

06 LIS [3.¥3 W wie e v moy
(o311 SLERNTr SL98 ] 000 59 xo Brpey,
pazse SLEGE ovy 000 T suz o PSSy RISRD) J0 LAREIRIY
SLZY 0L TLZE0Y oese 1] sree osh 13, SISy PR 10 UOTTER R
00 002 sz FLo too r"a 00 wo 010N - BOE A SAALY
96 22 SLISEL sezl 000 e sty ose PRNOIIUN SIOHPAID
erriz SURSE 1151 000 ore ST 000 Octti 7 sendopdur] - TOYPeI)
o] 0086y 080 000 1] o0 080 g eups
£S5 15% D6 3220FL [y rad oLeg [+ B0 8zL (1343 Suruny § LUOHEASIUDY

o = s yrasjig
i.ﬂ.“«s: mgwy R .ﬁﬂ”h g G yemspoy g

{uoneneppupy Wl PaYW 2uy Ayun

SETLL O woE 1] =T 343 o ™
00002 172 ~1 [44 ] (1] co 0o on o LOTAE]  RIRRUgaALY
o 0y 00 iZ§ 80 (k1] 000 000 %o Paxy xopl
gy [ 1804 2] 80 6L $TT az 15L |3 Buy T UREISLILRY
] " ns
«y Lo tmoH AL weddns Y iy
saiany TR I e
{uonensiupLpy Ul peywr Buiuy vozuoy
SikiLe oz = o3z 372 w09 may
00 0OZ 0042 o owd »i0 000 o0 TN  EURBOSEALY
00 02w o 428 8a o0 wo Qe -] pexlj SOUpUD
£5LEF siozg 60 EL w2 1% 4 [5-1'} i Guamg ¥ UCTRISAIWEDY
i I
[+ ] HeuomEaLy  medsumy Lopeng
oy Aunay =m0y oo woddng ¥
wbasany LT soomgry | OUNEMN0 THNRORY Y e

{UoREUSIIAUPY W)} ld amOd Aun

€102 JOQUISAON [E 01 §102 2040100 OF POLIO Guf} JO} S1307) B SICIRASIIWPY W0

S1S07)
awi] - XIX xipuaddy

T AT woy



2013

trators’ Fees

inis

Appendix XX - A Creditors’

Guide to Adm

Guide to Administrators’ Fees

Appendix XX - A Creditors’

Cork Gutly LLP

2 22100y LR
"-w—-.-_nu- gkl pu--“u-l—-qh—-—
v wrre 3 g darm 4 vt anspls 2 et ey vy D g i 1 0

= irder waiived+ s ermayr
g 3 o o o oy
-

e (gp—— Prpm) L 7o s o 2o

1y e
L pmngend -~ iy pramom

s g

B B TV P

iy P T W) LA da) S Sy ) B
et e snmlapeatry . oy W A b LA ) 1Y ST S P M R L

M it 2 g Ty ST
e U 2 1 TRkl | MG i e Y T W PP S K p et
O R PR 0 A Wl P A 8 oA 2, M B TE g  T TE RL

Tkl prmtes o m g - B T Ly ke Gy - o
E e Ay . B A eyt gD el T iy
it iy, vy [ AP 3 44 o i e e 1 e e

e my

ey reyen i
=

i v e W )0 By 7 e Pl s,

T L .

iy g = Spvriarel g 5 PU)  Adag 3| S8 1o AT = e woCPETYN
b 2y Sl . E— PSP |2 TS (mae Ll Lo egads Ly

o e Fgranad ow of e 1o sasd R a2
L b ] I o

o ] e e 2

L AT oy P ]
BRI 3y i, WAL o Tl AR 1 A AL

vl v wp L2

L) -
e O PARSWEL B L] ko PO pry kg OSSOV & Lo pow e Wy A gkl
sy

o
pony wsnal o mmammag 2y sk i oupen 3 Lody mackard | mood e slag 1TvEER TT

owe oy -

- —ry gy ¥
“rasule wmom my pu Gars Bots meree-esl dm 0 macakin po ey g,
PV Pamg by igeagot 7 s e bt magrns

0 W aea Ul g e pneed sy Sy oy o prnar ¥
e, Gewsm o, PR spetid
il P ey T P, i s L
-

—-l--—-ﬂ-b_--—n--—-.—

T
- T e
o tin ents = o o T oo s 5 T e o e

Ay bk g pomsmi g Py e, ke Lk

0 B ) Sy O S, ] (T by w4 N

e E TR T 2 Y

A g ot i R PR 4 3 £ 4
o et e aabed s pe o gl s apl
2o o ST R 0 Py Ry o W 1 T ¥ ferm ot s o i K £ L

w—p m,
sy

o RCA PR Y L[ TS g oo o fE 4 Ml B veriakonils o myfacs mme iy

e sy

PR AT S . A T P 04 B ey 3 37 e gy, | L

LAl ¢ vy By AL L

g B s 1 pras Y N

pamaw—
et . v 1 e okl 9

s panshes ]
e DT T .

»
5 26T E90 Fmm—p L, bl o A i S g g 2 g e

oy o owehet -

St po diemeend v or PrvCTs fhag v
Wt o funage W1 T

4 —tn

—
¥ ey

prdany oy y Sty oy Wi Tsallr ! Sy BT o) BV S | Aasbers

TIR T s s Do

ks p o
-uwmmwﬂ-nwu-—u oty | Lot

T e A ) P a0 Py ey P

P ——t-
s e P pa——) ]
- oy L oy e
s
nmwt-—iﬂnmnwﬁmﬁ-—ﬁ-u et 4y e ek vy
ey P

fawrie g I AL PP+ T = primmend 73 e 3 AT Lo por rownyge
] s )

—— -
vy o e P

o pemmbal &

T g = i o
L] 11
— |

(PO ks iy TR Y PP D SRTY T

Dol B m 40 bty oo L ALY 4 Ml o 2y
0 AL gl g P YA Y 23 V3 P O PP sk 8 oy P, ARSI

-ul-un—nw-—nu:--rlunhn--l-.--n--p—-umv-—-
TSNt Foe e ) e e iy

“pasres e § apsd pur
iy wh powed w105 s8Rl o, MO b o Ly W, T O By (Y R N T T L

o PO N 2 e S S ke e o e 2y apraey apasal wifY PP mcsliery ML [ L

e v e apwcdns pon oI
odronty v 0
et

aTwcerr Uag

s it sl Gimol svoeden
+.dne0 1) . s o e L o g PPy e e bty 1L

P (i P T 25 g Katndond g o S . g

-y
-
L -ty e [
- (AT ) sl vy
hnnmn———-—u——u-m-ﬂan—m—u-m

TG 3 MLy PR N
[ dom s phamnpving.-Sergort i gL ey

MOnTrE wbarid ¥ ) X e — o ki, S R . L Sp T T
] e ] Lo 25w, L3 s Smmmns X T54 Poen 14 Kbt ove) sy 20 oo Ly

— -

v wam—
Lt b i aied et Lot e e b il et L e Tt 1
oy =

o 3. e
el ey Somengy g )0 90] TR W @ Ssem— ¢ ey sy Sy ag e, a g Lad

L Sy pr— v Yo ’
. —-:-;-aq—.wﬂ-l-l-:--n
V08 )

» e

leaad
. o i g pevadeg o a0 3 S ey e EE— g ‘P
¥ cir——

esmttn s urmary
& [4d

s 12 g T e 2 vm s ] vy
[ acapan

‘e

‘eunakle preys
woxte e i
0 e Pyl g e 0 S vl e WP S Linpe Eprpred

o e 2% Jn e pome v

- st 32 20 Y amnarrrp v B
0 el wy o Cypan prma g
- paoaks #y Ly perg
L St o, “SrEUoS ekl W 7 ¥ WP SRR Y 1 BT LA
-y P - L W Py

T o Y
wrmodde my
_llnnnmh-nmm-mn—mnhmu—_
s r—

fonon o W oy
] wﬂnml.“-_-.-pmmqm'h—l’_l
via iy DM

- wv— crppar e,y [

LT Sy re— LG

— . <

il L
rrac A ki Sy e i . P T B
eorm— by R3] s
m—‘-‘—:tnwumnw--mnwwm )
s Pl ¥ I e sy Sumaney

Sl S ey =g . o 1 g of

- o e ud 1t
aryrt S t
oy . ) woxk
S g g s B o ninn w kL Y

-
s TR W St sy ul_——-up--'-pp-—m—-lr—-iq-h
“Mioaipls 73, $r £8 ) e Mo v AHRoad A 1 Ma> 3 TR (4 ©01 SO w1

p-a—.&-wu—_’—-ﬂh_-m—w’lm
srvrm—

wanpann 1

SATYah QNY OKYIONT
FIRL FEOLVALD.AGY 0L 11113 FIOLICEE) ¥

3]



2013

Cork Guly LLP

Appendix XX - A Creditors’
Guide to Administrators’ Fees

Appendix XX - A Creditors’

Guide to Administrators’ Fees

—mqn'—“nnﬁ—“

o i A5 o
x-—-u-—n----ﬁ---—wn--p

o suajukide X aplasdt &

—-W—muu-u-.-n--.-——-q-un—.
oS b 75 raerpril PR

600 2 e Iy ol s AR PR LY b S ) ek TS § ¥ T
MR LAY 81 G001 BN X 3 0f PSS 30N PN SEF 1800 XN e MG ANy

wmp - -
e jinklre pum snmy
m—— " G
v
-y

LT 3o spucd Lq wnpecy Jy) mves v PRy Y Bnsloma eaono) sy

o s s i LY

——~
tapul
]

Pl g mn Sy
0 19 0 4 Saltvi i e 3 v o R Sl ML

2y g op—
9 Y e .
oy AL e 4B o P
o L p—

- —

Yo oq it
. 1o sk P 44 PO B PN R OIS CYOR, MY s A
w4 povs s 2o vupiiog po BeTEER)nS WY P o s 8 SEPAST LR

T T ]
*In-m.-auv—r—h:;

— e s,
» drgonl gy o gt vy
st At s
- erales e . o sy,
o —
o rr—
3 8 i, b ek = e o o AL P e iy S PR
y-.a :.._ww-t--pn-—
T Sy

*‘h—-—_mmml ._ﬂ “l-
g 0 4 e e o, syt I}

i 1 — v sty
e

v {30 dog wxg I~

S . g 2l o

" ——
¥ o o e s o . i . R S e ey oY Tt 292 gy
-

D s L] M w0 ey
. Doty s, g Ty i
-ﬂ-—u“ﬂ"
md-mnn_nmu—n-—-nupw-mu

T o ek
S B PR T rouy TP A a4 4 Ba F——— W L)
s
0 30 Tm— e am—_—

g AP nmsmur vy yrral vy,

A Lkt o b
w——— P TN iy
!I-v-—.mn-m'-—-'h g wond > prrndis = A o

Jmas g ap——

e i el Nt + 4 Cacsr—y T

AP b Pyt I e 1R
e g g o . vy P g ey e 0 S

- -y

. e, g Ll E LT Ay
satmealh m dusdunl P pv 2 P — vy gt . PR LN S
. = s e peh -~ e 1y o ks s
LT ebviedy Rty - e
2 inp o Loy vy i . o3 -
A LA 0 A LI 00 S [ AMATAS ATRIR * HAAE P L] oy x

-
e dd]

e e popaasd natpmmugn o sy Dot s

~ 0 aamy (e Sayafomplugh s aeyomrrvrrd

Smaugey

Batmtyy

R b e 2 1 TR e
bty

L] » prvacn
-..-..nuu-q-—tun -w-.--.-._.-‘—

hmmnnmnﬂl—nnn—u&-nm.
" PR W SogeEncrs LiipmLs s Sy MPES) ks s S Y LSRR B RO S |

LU S_— N

gy eyl yealeg
b imp Lincrth

La ot v et a0 o

m

™

™

m
n




WD DRI S0 T LGRS 40y TR T ALCkibs 2
RO LA WO SIS w00 Z w0 PRImIGRY 1245000 MU CUAMULE, SaAL PUR PuriB] Ui peueis|Be. disssuped ipam) peiut| w1 LARND W05 ) 70 A6 wiog

AUy ORI INOUMM DRITJAL B AT DU PERUEATS 100 8] wOmBMued Thy| Fnmikeny B S/Pm T Mwing A 10 K0peid Kpu mou m POk g papyaxd » Awwmecau wE e 00
=g 0 s> YN 0 Nod kL A WO WAINOOD SR IREMA -y g o SESHICT [ CUABO 4] SGIIOCN! WP LORLLIOLY
W PO ) VKUY B X0 S AL L ML JEREMDEIUDD 1 ATEL THED AUS X3 SO &3 TIUOE K SRMAOKUS T1 ARVD WD P sk OU L S Rkbisketh KO

FOU- SO0 AN 07 IO O SN PUY SHEINION B LAGUGS S SDBU O LIDN AIAD O I AR 07 UONOUMS PAr APC ek 0clindd LON LUK P 0y 8] Lur©0p Sap 101 mucc sy

m——m

FORITLDN SO SRR ST 0J 120KIPS 0 57 Ao sy

(Auedwaod Jueuuop) (1oumo sBujppng 5 pue))
P Suny Asggy P11 IEBjORIISD

! !

{ssonpaua spen eucnesedo
I/ UOTUOH J0j J3pIoy 92uadil)
P Bulpy Alun

(. d oo

(S1Uata.Br 553008 UBedO
1c} JBpIoy #Uadl]) Pr [E0) UBAO

{Auedwo? Jueuwop}
I BUiPUEH RRUTY LOZLOH

| { o3 Buipjoy
Su_uo:to.ccw.._ucz__.,_couto:

» 1

A Amdwos wied)

£17 $2L81100 VER20

B Hmad Augy

aInjong
[euonesiuebiQ - [XX Xipuaddy




Contact

Andy Beckingham Partner, Jennifer Frenis Senior Manager
Cark Gully LLP 52 Brook Street, London WK 508

T: +44 (020 7268 2150 F: +44 (0)20 7268 2151
e: unityarcorkgully.com




